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CT 2016 LC Regional Champs ZEUS Rev 083016, Sanction #: L16-34B

July 8 - 10, 2016 - Wesleyan University
Results

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRTS 101 35.03Nyomi Cordero
SYS 10*2 35.67Sorina Cheng
ZEUS 10*2 35.67Rory Keller
NMEG 104 35.71Grace Xu
LEHY  95 36.20Jillian Pitchell
SHKS 106 36.60Carolina Hitlin
ZEUS  97 36.77Julia Stidolph
BEAR 108 36.95Grace Tyler
ZEUS 109 37.51Emily Thompson
VSYM 1010 37.54Kelsey O'Donnell
ZEUS  911 37.74Kate Fedor
ZEUS 1012 37.93Madison Marini
MJCC  913 38.62Liv Sherry
NMEG 1014 38.91Anna Lu
ICSC 1015 39.02Claire Pritchard
SYS 1016 39.18Lauren Dodge
MJCC 1017 39.22Karissa Bishop
MJCC  918 39.89Isabella Tevelde
NMEG 1019 40.29Lillian Boone
WRTS  820 40.43Sara Sleszynski
NFAF 1021 40.56Eliana Thompson
ZEUS 1022 40.73Lucia Cirifalco
MJCC  923 40.98Tess Sherry
LEHY 1024 41.15Payton Roth
NMEG 1025 41.29Makenna Harms
BSY  926 41.31Sumanvi Annavajjhala
NFAF 1027 42.41Julia Perillo
FFLY 1028 42.42Devyn Farber
ICSC  929 42.47Juliana Christian
ZEUS  930 42.76Kimberly Velazquez
WRTS  931 43.04Alexandra Urbanowicz
NFAF  932 43.36Molly Simmons
BSY  933 43.48Jenny Wu
ZEUS  834 44.04Hannah Vanvelzor
MJCC  935 44.31Ava Hapkiewicz
NFAF  936 44.84Isabella Dasilva
MJCC  937 44.86Lexi Dominguez
BSY  938 44.98Morgan Davis
MJCC  939 45.06Jane Harhay
SYS 1040 45.14Rylan Jacobson
NMEG  9*41 45.17Delaney Donovan
TAC 10*41 45.17Emily Fennell
ZEUS 1043 45.67Marabella Zullo
NFAF  944 46.06Kayleigh Harney
FFLY 1045 46.09Grace Kulaga
SYS  946 46.90Evelyn Bertolini
WRTS  847 47.41Isabella Cordero
NFAF  848 47.72Madison Feller
ZEUS  949 47.97Nicole Rezmer
NFAF 1050 48.52Trilby Cellamare
TAC  851 48.86Seidi Schiro
IVY  752 48.89Sarah Mui
ICSC  953 49.95Olivia Cieciwa
MJCC  854 50.16Addy Hanley

BSY  955 50.65Kelly Wu
MJCC  856 51.91Claire Haverly
SYS  957 51.97Cambelle Jacobson
FFLY  758 52.13Lindsey Blanchard
IVY  759 52.16Stephanie Petersen
ICSC  760 53.56Mari Pritchard
BEAR  761 54.65Maggie Peterson
SHKS  862 54.88Isabella Coligado
NFAF 1063 54.92Sydney Dawes
ICSC  864 55.10Isabella Barban
NFAF  865 56.47Tori Swearingen
NMEG  866 57.43Lena Krishnaswami
ZEUS  867 57.46Zayra Henriquez
MJCC  768 59.19Sophia Adelman
MJCC  869 59.87Wei Li
TAC  970 1:01.73Addison Hurd
NFAF 1071 1:02.03Sarah Vaughan
ZEUS  872 1:02.60Ashley Carvente
MJCC  773 1:08.73Lyla Harhay
ZEUS  774 1:12.34Francesca Zullo
ZEUS  875 1:14.52Isla Cunniffe
WRTS  9--- DQJulia Wysocka

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  91 1:18.11Julia Stidolph
36.73 1:18.11

BEAR 102 1:18.87Grace Tyler
38.40 1:18.87

HNHS 103 1:18.96Tara Stoeffler
37.60 1:18.96

MJCC 104 1:19.36Victoria Layden
37.18 1:19.36

WRTS 105 1:20.47Nyomi Cordero
37.16 1:20.47

LEHY  96 1:20.50Jillian Pitchell
ZEUS 107 1:21.08Rory Keller

38.89 1:21.08
LEHY  98 1:22.98Katelyn Papa

39.17 1:22.98
SYS 109 1:23.26Sorina Cheng

39.16 1:23.26
NMEG 1010 1:23.94Anna Lu

40.05 1:23.94
ZEUS  911 1:23.95Kate Fedor

40.14 1:23.95
MJCC 1012 1:24.38Karissa Bishop

40.31 1:24.38
MJCC  913 1:25.19Liv Sherry

41.24 1:25.19
ZEUS 1014 1:26.99Madison Marini

42.03 1:26.99
BSY  915 1:27.40Sumanvi Annavajjhala

43.97 1:27.40
NMEG 1016 1:29.67Lillian Boone

42.07 1:29.67
OAK 1017 1:32.15Evelyne Beaule

Ginger
Highlight
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 1018 1:32.16Lauren Dodge
43.30 1:32.16

ICSC 1019 1:32.41Claire Pritchard
42.70 1:32.41

MJCC  920 1:32.77Tess Sherry
43.91 1:32.77

MJCC  921 1:32.92Isabella Tevelde
44.13 1:32.92

LEHY 1022 1:33.14Payton Roth
WRTS  823 1:33.22Sara Sleszynski

43.56 1:33.22
ZEUS 1024 1:33.25Lucia Cirifalco

43.55 1:33.25
WRTS  925 1:33.79Julia Wysocka

44.05 1:33.79
MJCC  926 1:33.90Ava Hapkiewicz

45.93 1:33.90
NFAF 1027 1:34.22Mackenzie Morus

44.04 1:34.22
NMEG 1028 1:35.50Makenna Harms

47.63 1:35.50
BSY  929 1:37.50Jenny Wu

46.04 1:37.50
TAC 1030 1:38.30Emily Fennell

45.92 1:38.30
NFAF 1031 1:38.48Eliana Thompson

46.43 1:38.48
SYS 1032 1:38.51Rylan Jacobson

47.05 1:38.51
ZEUS  833 1:38.98Hannah Vanvelzor

45.52 1:38.98
SYS  834 1:39.40Aislin Cohen

46.53 1:39.40
MJCC  935 1:40.55Jane Harhay

47.29 1:40.55
NFAF  936 1:40.59Molly Simmons

47.34 1:40.59
IVY  937 1:40.78Rylee Judson

48.12 1:40.78
ZEUS 1038 1:40.90Marabella Zullo

47.23 1:40.90
FFLY 1039 1:41.41Grace Kulaga

48.02 1:41.41
NFAF 1040 1:41.49Julia Perillo

48.93 1:41.49
BSY  941 1:41.84Morgan Davis

47.75 1:41.84
NFAF  942 1:42.11Kayleigh Harney

46.36 1:42.11
NFAF 1043 1:43.12Trilby Cellamare

47.92 1:43.12
SYS  944 1:44.15Evelyn Bertolini

50.81 1:44.15
ZEUS  945 1:45.86Nicole Rezmer

51.20 1:45.86

NMEG  946 1:46.58Delaney Donovan
WRTS  947 1:46.60Alexandra Urbanowicz

48.91 1:46.60
ICSC  948 1:48.08Olivia Cieciwa
ICSC  749 1:49.02Mari Pritchard

51.02 1:49.02
FFLY  950 1:49.43Natalie Parent

50.03 1:49.43
NFAF 1051 1:51.42Sarah Vaughan

53.14 1:51.42
MJCC  852 1:52.13Claire Haverly

51.89 1:52.13
MJCC  853 1:52.26Cecelia Peck

48.27 1:52.26
TAC  854 1:52.85Seidi Schiro

53.89 1:52.85
MJCC  755 1:55.45Lyla Harhay

52.11 1:55.45
SYS  956 1:55.85Cambelle Jacobson

53.99 1:55.85
MJCC  857 1:56.13Addy Hanley

53.19 1:56.13
IVY  758 1:59.79Stephanie Petersen

56.81 1:59.79
ICSC  859 2:01.79Isabella Barban

57.01 2:01.79
FFLY  760 2:02.18Lindsey Blanchard

54.73 2:02.18
BSY  961 2:03.25Kelly Wu

53.35 2:03.25
SHKS  862 2:04.23Isabella Coligado

57.83 2:04.23
NFAF  863 2:04.28Tori Swearingen

57.59 2:04.28
BEAR  764 2:06.50Maggie Peterson

57.19 2:06.50
NFAF  965 2:08.17Courtney Weir

58.76 2:08.17
NFAF 1066 2:08.18Sydney Dawes

1:01.23 2:08.18
TAC  967 2:11.58Addison Hurd

1:01.15 2:11.58
ZEUS  868 2:28.34Zayra Henriquez
MJCC  769 2:29.19Sophia Adelman
MJCC  870 2:29.26Wei Li
SYS  771 2:45.04Ameya Patel

1:15.99 2:45.04

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEAR 101 2:49.52Grace Tyler
38.55 1:21.69 2:07.61 2:49.52

ZEUS  92 2:52.00Julia Stidolph
39.25 1:24.24 2:09.91 2:52.00

ZEUS 103 2:52.06Rory Keller
39.46 1:24.62 2:09.27 2:52.06
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG 104 2:54.66Grace Xu
1:22.41 2:09.13 2:54.66

HNHS 105 2:55.61Tara Stoeffler
38.60 1:25.30 2:11.87 2:55.61

MJCC  96 3:07.41Liv Sherry
41.84 1:28.87 2:18.74 3:07.41

OAK 107 3:07.90Evelyne Beaule
43.76 1:31.34 2:20.76 3:07.90

ZEUS  98 3:08.05Kate Fedor
41.46 1:30.31 2:20.01 3:08.05

ZEUS 109 3:08.11Madison Marini
40.64 1:30.70 2:21.86 3:08.11

NMEG 1010 3:18.90Lillian Boone
42.25 1:32.60 2:25.75 3:18.90

FFLY 1011 3:45.36Grace Kulaga
50.82 1:45.47 2:45.90 3:45.36

ICSC  9--- DQOlivia Cieciwa

Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SHKS 101 5:55.48Carolina Hitlin
39.85 1:24.38 2:09.62 2:53.86

3:39.32 4:25.81 5:11.71 5:55.48
BEAR 102 5:56.47Grace Tyler

39.32 1:25.04 2:11.07 2:56.96
3:43.91 4:29.87 5:16.03 5:56.47

OAK 103 6:41.33Evelyne Beaule
45.36 1:35.38 2:28.05 3:18.99

4:11.33 5:02.53 5:54.46 6:41.33

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEAR 101 40.52Amelia Peterson
ZEUS 102 42.48Nora Choukri
WRTS 103 42.67Nyomi Cordero
ZEUS  94 42.75Julia Stidolph
NMEG 105 43.18Anna Lu
SHKS 106 43.50Carolina Hitlin
IVY  97 44.59Jocelyn Niemczyk
MJCC 108 44.84Karissa Bishop
NMEG 109 45.18Makenna Harms
MJCC  910 45.74Liv Sherry
SHKS 1011 45.95Samantha Ings
MJCC  912 46.67Tess Sherry
BSY  913 46.90Sumanvi Annavajjhala
LEHY  914 46.93Katelyn Papa
WRTS  915 47.19Julia Wysocka
MJCC  916 47.44Ava Hapkiewicz
SYS 1017 47.59Lauren Dodge
NMEG 1018 47.63Lillian Boone
ZEUS 1019 47.72Emily Thompson
OXO 1020 48.16Shay Webb
IVY  921 48.61Rylee Judson
NFAF 1022 48.93Eliana Thompson
ICSC  923 49.16Juliana Christian

MJCC  924 49.31Isabella Tevelde
TAC 1025 49.35Emily Fennell
FFLY 1026 49.75Grace Kulaga
SYS 10*27 50.19Rylan Jacobson
NFAF 10*27 50.19Mackenzie Morus
NFAF 10*27 50.19Julia Perillo
LEHY 1030 50.31Payton Roth
SYS  831 50.45Aislin Cohen
ICSC 1032 50.83Claire Pritchard
LEHY  933 51.08Natalie Koziol
SHKS  834 51.23Isabella Coligado
SYS  935 51.53Evelyn Bertolini
BSY  936 51.71Jenny Wu
SYS  937 52.14Cambelle Jacobson
ZEUS  938 52.38Kimberly Velazquez
WRTS  839 52.43Sara Sleszynski
MJCC  840 53.70Cecelia Peck
WRTS  841 54.37Isabella Cordero
MJCC  842 54.41Claire Haverly
NFAF  943 54.50Kayleigh Harney
NMEG  944 54.66Delaney Donovan
MJCC  945 54.73Jane Harhay
NFAF 1046 55.32Sarah Vaughan
ZEUS  947 55.82Nicole Rezmer
ZEUS 1048 56.06Marabella Zullo
NMEG  849 56.98Lena Krishnaswami
NFAF 1050 57.11Sydney Dawes
ICSC  751 57.28Mari Pritchard
FFLY  952 58.06Natalie Parent
IVY  753 59.08Stephanie Petersen
NFAF 1054 59.17Trilby Cellamare
TAC  855 59.90Seidi Schiro
MJCC  856 1:01.55Addy Hanley
ICSC  857 1:01.79Isabella Barban
BSY  958 1:02.03Kelly Wu
MJCC  759 1:02.05Lyla Harhay
ZEUS  860 1:02.14Ashley Carvente
ZEUS  861 1:02.19Isla Cunniffe
BEAR  762 1:03.06Maggie Peterson
ZEUS  863 1:03.74Zayra Henriquez
MJCC  864 1:05.53Wei Li
NFAF  965 1:06.17Courtney Weir
NFAF  866 1:07.14Tori Swearingen
TAC  967 1:07.48Addison Hurd
SYS  768 1:09.41Ameya Patel
ZEUS  769 1:10.25Francesca Zullo
MJCC  770 1:10.66Sophia Adelman
ICSC  9--- DQOlivia Cieciwa

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY  91 1:33.69Jillian Pitchell
44.93 1:33.69

SYS 102 1:34.28Sorina Cheng
46.76 1:34.28

ZEUS 103 1:35.49Nora Choukri
46.50 1:35.49
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  94 1:38.75Kate Fedor
47.49 1:38.75

NMEG 105 1:39.33Lillian Boone
48.31 1:39.33

MJCC 106 1:39.45Karissa Bishop
47.99 1:39.45

IVY  97 1:40.04Jocelyn Niemczyk
47.02 1:40.04

NMEG 108 1:41.14Makenna Harms
50.70 1:41.14

MJCC  99 1:42.44Ava Hapkiewicz
49.92 1:42.44

HNHS 1010 1:42.48Tara Stoeffler
49.19 1:42.48

MJCC  911 1:42.93Liv Sherry
49.73 1:42.93

MJCC  912 1:45.38Tess Sherry
50.76 1:45.38

WRTS  913 1:45.57Julia Wysocka
50.78 1:45.57

MJCC  914 1:46.04Isabella Tevelde
52.31 1:46.04

ICSC 1015 1:46.06Claire Pritchard
52.76 1:46.06

SYS 1016 1:46.69Lauren Dodge
52.44 1:46.69

NFAF 1017 1:47.67Eliana Thompson
53.27 1:47.67

BSY  918 1:47.96Sumanvi Annavajjhala
52.85 1:47.96

TAC 1019 1:48.27Emily Fennell
52.17 1:48.27

LEHY 1020 1:48.65Payton Roth
MJCC  921 1:49.64Lexi Dominguez

53.81 1:49.64
SYS 1022 1:49.70Rylan Jacobson

53.60 1:49.70
BSY  923 1:50.75Jenny Wu

52.89 1:50.75
ICSC  924 1:51.57Juliana Christian

53.32 1:51.57
NFAF 10*25 1:53.19Sarah Vaughan
NFAF  9*25 1:53.19Molly Simmons

53.85 1:53.19
ZEUS 1027 1:54.99Lucia Cirifalco
WRTS  828 1:55.75Isabella Cordero

56.44 1:55.75
ZEUS 1029 1:56.26Emily Thompson

58.09 1:56.26
NFAF 1030 1:56.34Julia Perillo
ZEUS  831 1:56.36Hannah Vanvelzor

56.00 1:56.36
NFAF  932 1:56.56Kayleigh Harney

55.93 1:56.56

ZEUS 1033 1:59.39Marabella Zullo
1:00.47 1:59.39

BSY  934 2:02.47Morgan Davis
SHKS  835 2:03.31Isabella Coligado

57.32 2:03.31
NMEG  936 2:04.28Delaney Donovan
NFAF 1037 2:07.40Trilby Cellamare

1:01.80 2:07.40
ICSC  838 2:08.86Isabella Barban
MJCC  839 2:09.99Claire Haverly
IVY  740 2:10.24Stephanie Petersen
ICSC  741 2:10.70Mari Pritchard

1:01.73 2:10.70
TAC  842 2:13.37Seidi Schiro
NMEG  843 2:13.53Lena Krishnaswami

1:07.33 2:13.53
BSY  944 2:14.31Kelly Wu
BEAR  745 2:21.40Maggie Peterson
ZEUS  846 2:22.04Isla Cunniffe

1:09.26 2:22.04
ZEUS  847 2:27.66Zayra Henriquez

1:06.27 2:27.66
ZEUS  848 2:29.47Ashley Carvente

1:09.16 2:29.47
MJCC  749 2:29.49Sophia Adelman

1:10.23 2:29.49
MJCC  9--- DQJane Harhay

56.16 DQ
ICSC  9--- DQOlivia Cieciwa

54.11 DQ
NFAF  8--- DQMadison Feller

1:00.58 DQ
FFLY 10--- DQDevyn Farber
FFLY 10--- DQGrace Kulaga

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 101 47.58Sorina Cheng
HNHS 102 48.58Tara Stoeffler
MJCC  93 49.36Liv Sherry
NMEG 104 49.45Anna Lu
MJCC  95 49.90Tess Sherry
ZEUS 106 49.96Nora Choukri
IVY  97 50.14Jocelyn Niemczyk
ZEUS 108 50.26Marabella Zullo
SHKS 109 50.73Carolina Hitlin
MJCC 1010 50.80Karissa Bishop
NMEG 1011 52.63Grace Xu
LEHY 1012 53.65Payton Roth
NMEG 1013 54.66Lillian Boone
SYS 1014 55.02Rylan Jacobson
SYS 1015 55.15Lauren Dodge
BSY  916 55.68Jenny Wu
WRTS  917 55.81Alexandra Urbanowicz
ZEUS 1018 56.09Madison Marini
ZEUS  919 56.80Kimberly Velazquez
BSY  920 57.24Morgan Davis
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRTS  821 57.28Isabella Cordero
ZEUS  822 1:00.65Hannah Vanvelzor
NFAF 1023 1:00.82Eliana Thompson
ICSC  924 1:01.37Juliana Christian
MJCC  925 1:01.41Ava Hapkiewicz
MJCC  926 1:01.44Lexi Dominguez
MJCC  927 1:01.64Jane Harhay
TAC 1028 1:01.91Emily Fennell
NFAF 1029 1:02.80Julia Perillo
BSY  930 1:03.01Kelly Wu

1:01.39 1:03.01
ICSC  831 1:03.32Isabella Barban
SHKS  832 1:03.90Isabella Coligado
FFLY  733 1:04.60Lindsey Blanchard
SYS  934 1:04.98Cambelle Jacobson
MJCC  835 1:05.02Claire Haverly
FFLY 1036 1:05.46Devyn Farber
ZEUS  937 1:06.99Nicole Rezmer
TAC  838 1:08.19Seidi Schiro
NFAF  839 1:09.02Tori Swearingen
NFAF 1040 1:09.33Trilby Cellamare
NFAF 1041 1:10.27Sydney Dawes
ZEUS  742 1:10.43Francesca Zullo
IVY  743 1:10.74Stephanie Petersen
MJCC  744 1:11.41Lyla Harhay
MJCC  845 1:14.88Wei Li
TAC  946 1:16.31Addison Hurd
IVY  747 1:16.43Sarah Mui
BEAR  748 1:17.16Maggie Peterson
NMEG  849 1:17.81Lena Krishnaswami
ZEUS  850 1:21.13Zayra Henriquez
NFAF  9--- DQMolly Simmons
NMEG  9--- DQDelaney Donovan
FFLY 10--- DQGrace Kulaga
ICSC  7--- DQMari Pritchard
SYS  9--- DQEvelyn Bertolini
NFAF  8--- DQMadison Feller

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 101 1:43.61Sorina Cheng
NMEG 102 1:44.73Anna Lu

49.83 1:44.73
BEAR 103 1:46.51Grace Tyler

49.75 1:46.51
ZEUS 104 1:47.72Nora Choukri

51.71 1:47.72
IVY  95 1:47.82Jocelyn Niemczyk

54.08 1:47.82
ZEUS 106 1:48.08Marabella Zullo

52.04 1:48.08
ICSC 107 1:48.31Claire Pritchard

50.39 1:48.31
SHKS 108 1:48.84Carolina Hitlin

50.39 1:48.84

LEHY  99 1:49.35Katelyn Papa
ZEUS 1010 1:49.79Lucia Cirifalco

53.66 1:49.79
ZEUS 1011 1:50.88Emily Thompson

53.99 1:50.88
NMEG 1012 1:51.87Grace Xu

54.75 1:51.87
LEHY 1013 1:57.16Payton Roth

57.37 1:57.16
SYS 1014 1:57.82Rylan Jacobson

55.91 1:57.82
NMEG  915 2:02.58Delaney Donovan

58.40 2:02.58
NFAF  916 2:03.62Molly Simmons

57.30 2:03.62
BSY  917 2:03.80Jenny Wu

1:00.98 2:03.80
ZEUS  918 2:05.21Kimberly Velazquez

58.59 2:05.21
ZEUS  819 2:06.73Hannah Vanvelzor

58.84 2:06.73
MJCC  920 2:07.79Jane Harhay

58.62 2:07.79
ICSC  721 2:08.74Mari Pritchard

1:00.43 2:08.74
BSY  922 2:09.63Morgan Davis

1:03.14 2:09.63
SHKS  823 2:09.75Isabella Coligado

1:02.73 2:09.75
FFLY  924 2:12.60Natalie Parent

1:02.47 2:12.60
LEHY  925 2:12.79Natalie Koziol

1:00.62 2:12.79
MJCC  926 2:13.12Ava Hapkiewicz

1:01.65 2:13.12
NFAF 1027 2:16.37Eliana Thompson

1:03.01 2:16.37
OXO 1028 2:18.32Shay Webb

1:04.41 2:18.32
ZEUS  929 2:20.06Nicole Rezmer

1:08.81 2:20.06
ICSC  830 2:23.83Isabella Barban

1:10.52 2:23.83
NFAF  831 2:25.41Tori Swearingen

1:09.82 2:25.41
NFAF 1032 2:26.67Julia Perillo

1:10.07 2:26.67
IVY  733 2:29.72Stephanie Petersen

1:12.94 2:29.72
ZEUS  734 2:31.97Francesca Zullo

1:14.83 2:31.97
NMEG  835 2:41.94Lena Krishnaswami

1:16.95 2:41.94
ZEUS  8--- DQZayra Henriquez
ICSC  9--- DQJuliana Christian
NFAF 10--- DQSydney Dawes

1:10.81 DQ
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC 10--- DQKarissa Bishop
53.42 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY  91 40.69Jillian Pitchell
SYS 102 41.18Sorina Cheng
ZEUS 103 41.79Madison Marini
BSY  94 41.96Sumanvi Annavajjhala
NMEG 105 43.09Makenna Harms
HNHS 106 43.60Tara Stoeffler
OAK 107 43.87Evelyne Beaule
SHKS 108 44.21Samantha Ings
NMEG 109 45.67Grace Xu
MJCC  910 45.70Tess Sherry
IVY  911 45.89Jocelyn Niemczyk
OXO 1012 46.89Shay Webb
ZEUS  913 46.90Kate Fedor
ZEUS 1014 47.02Rory Keller
NFAF 1015 48.63Mackenzie Morus
SYS 1016 48.74Lauren Dodge
BSY  917 50.30Jenny Wu
ZEUS  918 50.79Kimberly Velazquez
MJCC  919 51.03Isabella Tevelde
WRTS  820 51.58Sara Sleszynski
WRTS  921 52.17Alexandra Urbanowicz
BSY  922 52.60Morgan Davis
NFAF  923 52.65Molly Simmons
SYS  824 52.67Aislin Cohen
ZEUS  825 52.81Hannah Vanvelzor
IVY  926 53.23Rylee Judson
TAC 1027 53.36Emily Fennell
SYS  928 58.86Evelyn Bertolini
ZEUS 1029 59.27Emily Thompson
ZEUS 1030 1:00.25Lucia Cirifalco
BEAR  731 1:00.95Maggie Peterson
TAC  832 1:04.70Seidi Schiro
MJCC  833 1:05.52Wei Li
NMEG  834 1:08.05Lena Krishnaswami
NFAF 1035 1:18.45Trilby Cellamare
SYS  936 1:22.07Cambelle Jacobson
LEHY  9--- DQNatalie Koziol

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY  91 1:38.40Sumanvi Annavajjhala
ZEUS  92 1:38.99Julia Stidolph
NMEG 103 1:43.04Anna Lu
OAK 104 1:43.49Evelyne Beaule
ZEUS 105 1:44.72Rory Keller
ZEUS 106 1:50.56Madison Marini
MJCC  97 1:54.70Isabella Tevelde
ZEUS  98 2:03.10Kimberly Velazquez
NMEG 10--- DQMakenna Harms

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 101 3:14.81Nora Choukri
1:33.35 3:14.81

BEAR 102 3:21.21Grace Tyler
1:41.13 3:21.21

HNHS 103 3:24.56Tara Stoeffler
1:40.05 3:24.56

ZEUS 104 3:28.96Rory Keller
1:35.72 3:28.96

ZEUS  95 3:33.90Julia Stidolph
1:43.79 3:33.90

OAK 106 3:46.91Evelyne Beaule
1:49.60 3:46.91

ZEUS  97 3:52.81Kate Fedor
ZEUS 108 3:55.61Emily Thompson

2:05.33 3:55.61
ZEUS 109 3:56.88Lucia Cirifalco

2:03.88 3:56.88

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:27.26ZEUS
1) Julia Stidolph 9 2) Rory Keller 10
3) Emily Thompson 10 4) Nora Choukri 10

37.52 1:15.38 1:52.47 2:27.26
A2 2:35.36NMEG

1) Grace Xu 10 2) Anna Lu 10
3) Makenna Harms 10 4) Lillian Boone 10

35.50 1:14.71 1:54.58 2:35.36
B3 2:39.98ZEUS

1) Madison Marini 10 2) Kate Fedor 9
3) Lucia Cirifalco 10 4) Kimberly Velazquez 9

38.42 1:15.78 2:39.98
A4 2:42.08LEHY

1) Katelyn Papa 9 2) Natalie Koziol 9
3) Payton Roth 10 4) Jillian Pitchell 9

38.13 1:23.83 2:04.87 2:42.08
A5 2:44.61MJCC

1) Liv Sherry 9 2) Ava Hapkiewicz 9
3) Isabella Tevelde 9 4) Tess Sherry 9

39.23 1:20.78 2:03.79 2:44.61
A6 2:48.01SYS

1) Sorina Cheng 10 2) Lauren Dodge 10
3) Rylan Jacobson 10 4) Aislin Cohen 8

36.56 1:18.75 2:05.52 2:48.01
A7 2:51.37NFAF

1) Mackenzie Morus 10 2) Eliana Thompson 10
3) Julia Perillo 10 4) Molly Simmons 9

41.90 1:25.26 2:07.46 2:51.37
B8 3:01.39MJCC

1) Lyla Harhay 7 2) Claire Haverly 8
3) Cecelia Peck 8 4) Karissa Bishop 10

51.29 1:34.81 3:01.39
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(Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A9 3:06.05BSY
1) Morgan Davis 9 2) Kelly Wu 9
3) Jenny Wu 9 4) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 9

55.97 1:41.65 2:22.62 3:06.05
C10 3:21.38ZEUS

1) Nicole Rezmer 9 2) Marabella Zullo 10
3) Hannah Vanvelzor 8 4) Zayra Henriquez 8

59.19 2:19.10 3:21.38
A11 3:26.37ICSC

1) Juliana Christian 9 2) Mari Pritchard 7
3) Olivia Cieciwa 9 4) Claire Pritchard 10

54.45 1:42.02 2:41.05 3:26.37
B12 3:33.83NFAF

1) Trilby Cellamare 10 2) Sydney Dawes 10
3) Tori Swearingen 8 4) Kayleigh Harney 9

1:50.05 3:33.83

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:49.62ZEUS
1) Rory Keller 10 2) Lucia Cirifalco 10
3) Julia Stidolph 9 4) Nora Choukri 10

41.92 1:32.11 2:14.11 2:49.62
A2 2:56.18NMEG

1) Grace Xu 10 2) Anna Lu 10
3) Makenna Harms 10 4) Lillian Boone 10

40.66 1:31.95 2:15.48 2:56.18
B3 3:02.96ZEUS

1) Kate Fedor 9 2) Marabella Zullo 10
3) Madison Marini 10 4) Emily Thompson 10

46.42 1:41.21 2:25.05 3:02.96
A4 3:14.91MJCC

1) Liv Sherry 9 2) Tess Sherry 9
3) Isabella Tevelde 9 4) Karissa Bishop 10

48.73 1:39.26 2:34.73 3:14.91
A5 3:28.40BSY

1) Kelly Wu 9 2) Jenny Wu 9
3) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 9 4) Morgan Davis 9

51.43 2:05.81 3:28.40
B6 3:35.55MJCC

1) Jane Harhay 9 2) Lexi Dominguez 9
3) Ava Hapkiewicz 9 4) Claire Haverly 8

48.41 1:49.39 2:50.02 3:35.55
A7 3:39.49NFAF

1) Trilby Cellamare 10 2) Eliana Thompson 10
3) Molly Simmons 9 4) Kayleigh Harney 9

1:15.73 2:09.87 2:53.02 3:39.49
A8 3:43.35ICSC

1) Juliana Christian 9 2) Claire Pritchard 10
3) Olivia Cieciwa 9 4) Mari Pritchard 7

51.60 1:45.62 3:43.35
C9 3:59.70ZEUS

1) Zayra Henriquez 8 2) Francesca Zullo 7
3) Kimberly Velazquez 9 4) Hannah Vanvelzor 8

1:18.72 2:29.12 3:13.83 3:59.70

B--- DQNFAF
1) Julia Perillo 10 2) Tori Swearingen 8
3) Madison Feller 8 4) Sydney Dawes 10

53.37 2:01.37 3:30.06 DQ
A--- DQSYS

1) Rylan Jacobson 10 2) Lauren Dodge 10
3) Sorina Cheng 10 4) Evelyn Bertolini 9

52.34 1:51.90 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEAR 111 30.93Jasmine Uricchio
FFLY 122 30.98Elizabeth Fletcher
MJCC 113 31.68Kali Dominguez
BSY 114 32.07Karolina Morrell
MJCC 115 32.08Jacqui Fox
ZEUS 126 32.12Rhianna Gilbertson
OXO 127 32.22Alexandra Brenton
NMEG 128 32.47Nikki Hahn
LEHY 119 32.53Vivian Nguyen
ZEUS 1110 32.54Natalia Ferranto
LEHY 1111 32.61Riley Kudlac
MJCC 1112 33.00Vanessa Squillante
BSY 1213 33.29Kim Wu
LEHY 1214 33.39Caroline Koziol
ZEUS 1215 33.59Jenna Depasquale
LEHY 1116 33.78Avery Kudlac
NFAF 1217 33.94Paige Starr
IVY 1118 33.98Anamitra Rawat
ICSC 1119 34.00Milena Judge
LEHY 1220 34.01Norell Paluska
BSY 1221 34.03Taylor Niemiec
WRTS 1222 34.10Isabelle Lawton
NMEG 1223 34.39Grace Liu
WWRX 11*24 34.47Althea Balkus-Bouthet
BSY 12*24 34.47Rosalie Hsu
MJCC 1226 34.58Emma Gullen
NFAF 1127 34.78Emma Perun
SYS 1128 34.95Isabela Bedoya
TAC 1129 35.28Helena Roberts
ZEUS 1230 35.30Julianne Remson
LEHY 1231 35.54Mckenzie Ruszczyk
WWRX 1232 35.55Kaylan Conliffe
SYS 1233 35.56Carissa Isacson
S70 1234 35.72Lauranne De Vos
ZEUS 11*35 35.77Jaliyah Gonzalez
SYS 11*35 35.77Mia Amasino
HNHS 1237 36.04Abrielle Osborne
BSY 1238 36.25Sarah Shein
WWRX 1239 36.48Ainsley Sasportas
SYS 1240 36.54Carly Pierre-Louis
WRTS 1141 36.87Gabriela Urbanowicz
NMEG 1242 36.98Angelina Sun
ZEUS 1243 37.04Heimi Diaz
VSYM 1144 37.09Hannah Lee
FFLY 1245 37.22Ella Toth-Melko
WRTS 1146 37.26Olivia Sleszynski
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(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG 1147 37.36Izzy Bove-Dumin
IVY 1148 37.62Molly Skinner
IVY 1149 37.65Abby Grohs
LEHY 1150 37.84Toriana Grooms
NFAF 1251 38.08Stella Walker
LEHY 1152 38.29Megan Gangaway
WRTS 1153 38.56Cacia Harb
NFAF 1154 38.67Emma Debernardi
TAC 1255 38.77Katelyn Hughes
NFAF 1256 38.87Andralyn Applebee
S70 1157 39.19Madison McDonald
BSY 1258 39.21Evita Shein
OXO 1159 39.23Sophie Sergiyenko
VSYM 1160 39.32Lauren Lee
ZEUS 11*61 39.60Alexa Lugo
ZEUS 11*61 39.60Samantha Livieri
MJCC 1163 39.77Kate Harker
IVY 1164 39.80Ally Wang
IVY 1165 40.32Abigael Drury
HNHS 1166 40.45Kaia Michaud
NFAF 1167 40.67Andrea Lloyd
NFAF 1168 40.72Alexandra Simmons
IVY 1269 40.84Mary Iacampo
NFAF 1170 40.85Moe Poley
IVY 1171 40.87Natalie Petersen
IVY 1172 40.89Julia Iacampo
MJCC 1173 41.18Su Li
IVY 1274 41.49Swara Malikayil
SHKS 1175 41.58Liz Ryklin
NFAF 1176 42.17Erin Swearingen
BEAR 1177 42.74Kelsey Kirshen
SHKS 1278 46.69Varshika Gajawada
ZEUS 1179 47.24Hanna Merchan
TAC 1180 48.38Sarah Tarinelli
SHKS 1281 49.41Siya Yinti
TAC 1182 1:02.75Maia Seils
ZEUS 12--- DQMaggie Fedor

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 121 37.17Rhianna Gilbertson
ZEUS 112 37.33Natalia Ferranto
BEAR 113 37.38Jasmine Uricchio
ICSC 114 37.96Milena Judge
MJCC 115 38.18Jacqui Fox
MJCC 126 38.19Emma Gullen
FFLY 127 38.54Elizabeth Fletcher
LEHY 118 39.09Riley Kudlac
VSYM 129 39.47Grace Sweeney
LEHY 1210 40.09Caroline Koziol
BSY 1111 40.70Karolina Morrell
ZEUS 1112 40.82Samantha Livieri
NFAF 1113 40.92Emma Debernardi
ZEUS 1214 40.93Julianne Remson
ZEUS 1215 40.96Morgan Saunders

NMEG 1216 41.02Grace Liu
SYS 1217 41.05Carissa Isacson
NMEG 11*18 41.12Izzy Bove-Dumin
WRTS 12*18 41.12Eliza Summa
LEHY 1120 41.59Avery Kudlac
WRTS 1221 41.71Lauryn Holloway
HNHS 1122 41.82Giulia Faulkner
LEHY 1223 41.93Allison Wildstein
BSY 1224 41.97Rosalie Hsu
WRTS 1225 42.13Isabelle Lawton
MJCC 1126 42.25Meghan Tiernan
HNHS 1127 42.28Kaia Michaud
TAC 1128 42.50Helena Roberts
IVY 1129 42.68Anamitra Rawat
WWRX 1130 42.80Althea Balkus-Bouthet
VSYM 1131 42.91Lauren Lee
S70 1232 43.35Lauranne De Vos
SYS 1133 43.46Mia Amasino
WWRX 1234 43.58Ainsley Sasportas
IVY 1135 43.79Abby Grohs
HNHS 1136 43.90Alice Scalmani
MJCC 1137 44.33Kate Harker
IVY 1238 44.50Swara Malikayil
ZEUS 1139 44.67Jaliyah Gonzalez
LEHY 1140 44.72Megan Gangaway
IVY 1241 44.75Mary Iacampo
NFAF 1242 44.77Stella Walker
IVY 1143 44.85Julia Iacampo
S70 1144 44.88Madison McDonald
SYS 1145 45.09Emma Velardi
NFAF 1246 45.65Allison Weir
NFAF 1247 46.01Andralyn Applebee
BSY 1248 46.41Amaya Davis
NFAF 1149 46.82Alexandra Simmons
IVY 1150 46.83Natalie Petersen
OXO 1251 46.85Madeline Scully
WRTS 11*52 46.90Olivia Sleszynski
IVY 12*52 46.90Madison Richards
NMEG 1254 47.26Danielle Toppa
WRTS 1155 47.28Cacia Harb
BSY 1256 47.35Evita Shein
SHKS 1157 47.45Liz Ryklin
LEHY 1158 47.56Toriana Grooms
MJCC 1159 48.14Su Li
NFAF 1160 48.36Erin Swearingen
SHKS 1261 51.09Siya Yinti
NFAF 1162 52.62Kate Vansteen
TAC 1263 52.76Katelyn Hughes
IVY 1164 53.09Ally Wang

1:01.05 53.09
BEAR 1165 53.41Kelsey Kirshen
NFAF 1166 53.75Andrea Lloyd
NFAF 1167 53.88Samantha Van Steen
TAC 1168 55.86Sarah Tarinelli

1:05.05 55.86
SHKS 1269 59.70Varshika Gajawada
ZEUS 1170 1:00.35Hanna Merchan
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(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 12--- DQElla Toth-Melko

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 121 2:52.39Elizabeth Fletcher
40.60 1:24.56 2:09.51 2:52.39

LEHY 112 2:53.98Vivian Nguyen
40.37 1:24.97 2:09.80 2:53.98

ZEUS 113 2:55.63Zofia Chmiel
40.35 2:55.63

MJCC 114 2:56.43Jacqui Fox
2:15.00 2:56.43

NMEG 125 2:57.15Nikki Hahn
41.12 1:26.97 2:13.42 2:57.15

LEHY 126 3:02.35Allison Wildstein
42.79 1:29.97 2:17.75 3:02.35

LEHY 117 3:02.37Riley Kudlac
42.90 1:30.49 2:17.50 3:02.37

NMEG 128 3:04.10Grace Liu
44.28 1:31.05 2:18.26 3:04.10

NMEG 119 3:04.63Izzy Bove-Dumin
44.19 1:30.95 2:18.49 3:04.63

NFAF 1110 3:08.23Emma Debernardi
44.51 1:32.60 2:21.01 3:08.23

SYS 1211 3:08.62Rory Jacobson
43.36 1:31.43 2:20.31 3:08.62

ZEUS 1112 3:10.92Samantha Livieri
44.89 1:33.71 2:23.34 3:10.92

NMEG 1213 3:11.29Mikayla Stahl
44.11 1:33.95 2:23.64 3:11.29

OAK 1214 3:16.85Erin Hogan
45.60 1:35.90 2:27.55 3:16.85

NMEG 1215 3:18.70Angelina Sun
47.44 1:37.60 2:30.03 3:18.70

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 111 42.59Natalia Ferranto
MJCC 112 43.79Meghan Tiernan
ZEUS 113 44.02Zofia Chmiel
FFLY 124 45.07Ella Toth-Melko
SYS 125 45.10Rory Jacobson
HNHS 116 45.15Alice Scalmani
BSY 127 45.60Kim Wu
WRTS 128 45.85Isabelle Lawton
ZEUS 129 45.86Heimi Diaz
MJCC 1210 46.45Emma Gullen
WWRX 1211 46.54Kaylan Conliffe
LEHY 1212 47.24Mckenzie Ruszczyk
S70 1213 47.26Lauranne De Vos
ZEUS 1214 47.31Julianne Remson
BSY 1115 47.33Karolina Morrell
NFAF 1116 47.95Emma Perun
HNHS 1117 48.13Kaia Michaud
IVY 1118 48.36Molly Skinner

NFAF 1119 48.39Moe Poley
MJCC 1120 49.48Jacqui Fox
OAK 1221 49.84Grace Karangekis
WWRX 1222 49.92Ainsley Sasportas
VSYM 1123 50.07Hannah Lee
IVY 1124 50.31Natalie Petersen
OXO 1225 50.83Madeline Scully
LEHY 1126 50.86Megan Gangaway
WRTS 1127 51.14Olivia Sleszynski
S70 1128 51.27Madison McDonald
NFAF 1229 51.30Andralyn Applebee
MJCC 1130 51.35Kate Harker
BSY 1231 51.39Evita Shein
OXO 1132 51.67Sophie Sergiyenko
MJCC 1133 51.84Su Li
ZEUS 1134 51.89Jaliyah Gonzalez
ZEUS 1135 52.29Alexa Lugo
BSY 1136 52.32Ally Ingersoll
NMEG 1237 52.67Danielle Toppa
NFAF 1138 52.93Emma Debernardi
IVY 1139 53.07Ally Wang
TAC 1240 54.33Katelyn Hughes
VSYM 1141 55.44Lauren Lee
NFAF 1142 56.06Erin Swearingen
IVY 1243 56.08Mary Iacampo
NFAF 1144 57.00Alexandra Simmons
TAC 1145 58.63Helena Roberts
BEAR 1146 58.98Kelsey Kirshen
SHKS 1147 59.48Liz Ryklin
IVY 1248 1:00.03Swara Malikayil
IVY 1149 1:00.11Julia Iacampo
LEHY 1150 1:00.88Toriana Grooms
NFAF 1251 1:02.93Stella Walker
IVY 1152 1:05.31Abigael Drury
TAC 1153 1:05.66Sarah Tarinelli
OAK 12--- DQErin Hogan
BSY 12--- DQTaylor Niemiec
TAC 11--- DQMaia Seils
SHKS 12--- DQSiya Yinti

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 121 1:29.10Jenna Depasquale
42.79 1:29.10

LEHY 122 1:30.02Alanna Depinto
43.42 1:30.02

MJCC 113 1:31.76Meghan Tiernan
44.57 1:31.76

BEAR 114 1:33.16Jasmine Uricchio
45.06 1:33.16

FFLY 125 1:35.87Elizabeth Fletcher
44.24 1:35.87

SYS 126 1:36.07Rory Jacobson
45.81 1:36.07

ZEUS 117 1:36.16Zofia Chmiel
46.86 1:36.16
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(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 118 1:37.74Alice Scalmani
48.31 1:37.74

FFLY 129 1:37.85Ella Toth-Melko
46.21 1:37.85

LEHY 1210 1:38.92Paige Sciarra
47.02 1:38.92

ZEUS 1111 1:39.51Natalia Ferranto
46.42 1:39.51

ZEUS 1212 1:40.33Julianne Remson
49.50 1:40.33

LEHY 1213 1:42.00Mckenzie Ruszczyk
HNHS 1114 1:42.46Giulia Faulkner

49.75 1:42.46
S70 1215 1:42.50Lauranne De Vos

48.50 1:42.50
ZEUS 1216 1:43.13Heimi Diaz

47.81 1:43.13
BSY 1217 1:43.91Kim Wu

48.20 1:43.91
HNHS 11*18 1:44.48Kaia Michaud

50.88 1:44.48
SYS 12*18 1:44.48Carissa Isacson

52.16 1:44.48
LEHY 1120 1:45.51Ilana Hunt

52.00 1:45.51
IVY 1121 1:47.12Molly Skinner

49.93 1:47.12
S70 1122 1:47.65Madison McDonald

50.92 1:47.65
OAK 1223 1:48.36Grace Karangekis

51.45 1:48.36
WWRX 1224 1:48.53Kaylan Conliffe

50.17 1:48.53
MJCC 1125 1:49.38Kate Harker

52.25 1:49.38
LEHY 1126 1:49.44Avery Kudlac

52.28 1:49.44
OAK 1227 1:49.63Erin Hogan

51.99 1:49.63
LEHY 1128 1:50.02Megan Gangaway

51.55 1:50.02
NMEG 1229 1:51.15Danielle Toppa

52.64 1:51.15
IVY 1130 1:51.89Natalie Petersen

51.74 1:51.89
NFAF 1231 1:52.22Andralyn Applebee

53.57 1:52.22
OXO 1232 1:52.44Madeline Scully

53.17 1:52.44
BSY 1133 1:53.61Ally Ingersoll

55.38 1:53.61
IVY 1234 1:54.04Madison Richards

57.60 1:54.04
NFAF 1135 1:54.48Moe Poley

56.36 1:54.48

SYS 1136 1:55.07Emma Velardi
56.14 1:55.07

IVY 1137 1:58.61Ally Wang
55.22 1:58.61

NFAF 1138 1:59.04Alexandra Simmons
55.71 1:59.04

NFAF 1239 2:02.03Allison Weir
57.94 2:02.03

SHKS 1140 2:02.08Liz Ryklin
1:00.07 2:02.08

NFAF 1141 2:05.87Erin Swearingen
59.46 2:05.87

SHKS 1242 2:06.38Siya Yinti
1:00.89 2:06.38

NFAF 1143 2:11.46Samantha Van Steen
1:01.21 2:11.46

NFAF 1144 2:18.63Kate Vansteen
1:05.96 2:18.63

ZEUS 1145 2:36.88Hanna Merchan
MJCC 11--- DQSu Li

50.51 DQ
BSY 12--- DQEvita Shein

51.42 DQ
IVY 12--- DQSwara Malikayil

56.68 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 121 3:14.50Jenna Depasquale
LEHY 122 3:15.01Alanna Depinto
LEHY 123 3:20.74Paige Sciarra
MJCC 114 3:21.45Meghan Tiernan
BEAR 115 3:22.44Jasmine Uricchio
ZEUS 116 3:25.09Zofia Chmiel
FFLY 127 3:29.13Ella Toth-Melko
ZEUS 128 3:31.85Julianne Remson
SYS 129 3:45.12Carissa Isacson
ZEUS 1210 3:45.86Heimi Diaz
MJCC 1111 3:50.15Su Li
OAK 1212 3:53.82Grace Karangekis
NMEG 1213 3:54.49Danielle Toppa

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 3:17.24Libby Agrafojo
44.03 1:33.51 2:25.30 3:17.24

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 121 2:55.54Alanna Depinto
1:26.16 2:55.54

SYS 122 2:55.76Morgan Bagnall
1:21.56 2:55.76

NMEG 123 2:56.67Nikki Hahn
1:26.34 2:56.67

OXO 124 3:01.42Alexandra Brenton
1:27.61 3:01.42
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(Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 125 3:03.89Rory Jacobson
1:27.59 3:03.89

MJCC 116 3:05.42Meghan Tiernan
1:31.61 3:05.42

LEHY 127 3:05.45Norell Paluska
1:36.50 3:05.45

LEHY 128 3:05.47Paige Sciarra
1:29.50 3:05.47

LEHY 119 3:06.42Riley Kudlac
1:29.40 3:06.42

ZEUS 1210 3:06.63Morgan Saunders
NMEG 1211 3:08.01Grace Liu

1:34.05 3:08.01
LEHY 1112 3:13.40Avery Kudlac

1:31.41 3:13.40
HNHS 1213 3:15.09Abrielle Osborne

1:36.84 3:15.09
IVY 1114 3:18.51Abby Grohs

1:33.65 3:18.51
VSYM 1115 3:18.76Madelyn Beaudoin

1:37.69 3:18.76
LEHY 1116 3:21.65Megan Gangaway

1:35.97 3:21.65
OAK 1217 3:22.00Grace Karangekis

1:38.19 3:22.00
IVY 1118 3:22.21Anamitra Rawat

1:41.08 3:22.21
OAK 1219 3:26.10Erin Hogan

1:41.76 3:26.10
ZEUS 1220 3:29.20Maggie Fedor

1:39.01 3:29.20
OXO 1221 3:29.91Madeline Scully

1:49.11 3:29.91
IVY 1122 3:31.77Molly Skinner
BSY 1123 3:32.66Ally Ingersoll
WWRX 1124 3:38.71Althea Balkus-Bouthet
SYS 1125 3:45.62Mia Amasino

1:46.01 3:45.62
OAK 12--- DQLibby Agrafojo

1:34.53 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.95ZEUS
1) Zofia Chmiel 11 2) Morgan Saunders 12
3) Natalia Ferranto 11 4) Rhianna Gilbertson 12

38.64 1:19.69 1:53.07 2:25.95
A2 2:30.26LEHY

1) Riley Kudlac 11 2) Alanna Depinto 12
3) Avery Kudlac 11 4) Vivian Nguyen 11

40.29 1:21.03 1:56.63 2:30.26
A3 2:35.98NMEG

1) Izzy Bove-Dumin 11 2) Grace Liu 12
3) Nikki Hahn 12 4) Angelina Sun 12

41.33 1:23.76 1:59.50 2:35.98

A4 2:38.11SYS
1) Mia Amasino 11 2) Rory Jacobson 12
3) Isabela Bedoya 11 4) Morgan Bagnall 12

43.85 1:28.67 2:06.54 2:38.11
B5 2:38.85LEHY

1) Mckenzie Ruszczyk 12 2) Norell Paluska 12
3) Caroline Koziol 12 4) Paige Sciarra 12

42.31 1:25.49 2:02.56 2:38.85
A6 2:41.94MJCC

1) Kali Dominguez 11 2) Kate Harker 11
3) Meghan Tiernan 11 4) Jacqui Fox 11

37.48 1:28.89 2:07.83 2:41.94
B7 2:42.21ZEUS

1) Jenna Depasquale 12 2) Heimi Diaz 12
3) Julianne Remson 12 4) Maggie Fedor 12

38.57 1:24.90 2:04.06 2:42.21
A8 2:44.27BSY

1) Rosalie Hsu 12 2) Kim Wu 12
3) Karolina Morrell 11 4) Taylor Niemiec 12

44.18 1:31.50 2:10.82 2:44.27
A9 2:44.51NFAF

1) Emma Debernardi 11 2) Paige Starr 12
3) Stella Walker 12 4) Emma Perun 11

42.13 1:24.84 2:09.28 2:44.51
C10 3:10.16ZEUS

1) Samantha Livieri 11 2) Alexa Lugo 11
3) Jaliyah Gonzalez 11 4) Hanna Merchan 11

43.01 1:35.71 2:18.49 3:10.16

Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEAR 111 1:08.07Jasmine Uricchio
33.43 1:08.07

LEHY 122 1:08.67Alanna Depinto
33.37 1:08.67

SYS 123 1:09.53Morgan Bagnall
34.09 1:09.53

ZEUS 124 1:10.89Rhianna Gilbertson
34.28 1:10.89

LEHY 115 1:11.15Vivian Nguyen
34.59 1:11.15

OXO 126 1:11.52Alexandra Brenton
34.28 1:11.52

MJCC 117 1:12.00Vanessa Squillante
35.57 1:12.00

MJCC 108 1:12.92Julia Seguro
35.97 1:12.92

ZEUS 119 1:13.21Natalia Ferranto
34.56 1:13.21

MJCC 1210 1:13.40Emma Gullen
34.54 1:13.40

MJCC 1111 1:13.76Jacqui Fox
34.54 1:13.76

BSY 1112 1:13.90Karolina Morrell
VSYM 1213 1:14.70Grace Sweeney

35.58 1:14.70
ZEUS 1214 1:16.18Jenna Depasquale
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Results

(Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

IVY 1115 1:16.65Anamitra Rawat
36.11 1:16.65

LEHY 1216 1:16.87Paige Sciarra
36.08 1:16.87

LEHY 1217 1:16.97Caroline Koziol
37.05 1:16.97

LEHY 1118 1:17.02Avery Kudlac
38.71 1:17.02

LEHY 1219 1:17.48Mckenzie Ruszczyk
37.39 1:17.48

ICSC 1120 1:17.52Milena Judge
36.79 1:17.52

HNHS 1121 1:17.54Giulia Faulkner
37.02 1:17.54

NFAF 1222 1:17.74Paige Starr
36.75 1:17.74

ZEUS 1223 1:18.51Morgan Saunders
37.11 1:18.51

TAC 1124 1:19.01Helena Roberts
39.01 1:19.01

NMEG 1225 1:19.26Angelina Sun
WRTS 1226 1:19.42Isabelle Lawton

37.51 1:19.42
ZEUS 1227 1:19.50Maggie Fedor
S70 1228 1:19.52Lauranne De Vos

38.52 1:19.52
LEHY 1129 1:19.62Ilana Hunt

37.31 1:19.62
SYS 1230 1:19.68Carly Pierre-Louis

38.60 1:19.68
ZEUS 1131 1:19.81Jaliyah Gonzalez

37.49 1:19.81
OAK 1232 1:20.69Grace Karangekis

39.29 1:20.69
WWRX 1233 1:20.73Ainsley Sasportas

37.68 1:20.73
HNHS 1234 1:20.88Abrielle Osborne

39.79 1:20.88
SYS 11*35 1:21.01Mia Amasino

37.28 1:21.01
NMEG 12*35 1:21.01Mikayla Stahl

38.58 1:21.01
BSY 1237 1:21.24Sarah Shein

38.57 1:21.24
NFAF 1138 1:22.28Emma Debernardi

40.43 1:22.28
WWRX 1239 1:22.41Kaylan Conliffe

39.20 1:22.41
IVY 1140 1:22.63Abby Grohs

39.73 1:22.63
ZEUS 1141 1:23.32Alexa Lugo

40.01 1:23.32
S70 1142 1:23.83Madison McDonald

39.14 1:23.83

ZEUS 1243 1:23.87Heimi Diaz
39.96 1:23.87

BSY 1244 1:23.97Amaya Davis
39.44 1:23.97

BSY 1145 1:24.10Ally Ingersoll
42.03 1:24.10

IVY 1146 1:24.24Molly Skinner
WRTS 1147 1:24.52Gabriela Urbanowicz
BSY 1248 1:24.54Rosalie Hsu
NFAF 1249 1:25.09Andralyn Applebee

40.07 1:25.09
WRTS 1250 1:25.78Eliza Summa

41.78 1:25.78
WRTS 1251 1:26.39Lauryn Holloway

40.63 1:26.39
WWRX 1152 1:26.54Althea Balkus-Bouthet

41.65 1:26.54
LEHY 1153 1:27.04Toriana Grooms
IVY 1254 1:27.22Madison Richards

40.96 1:27.22
VSYM 1155 1:28.18Lauren Lee

40.84 1:28.18
HNHS 1156 1:28.21Kaia Michaud

40.66 1:28.21
SHKS 1157 1:28.55Liz Ryklin

43.09 1:28.55
FFLY 1258 1:28.60Ella Toth-Melko

41.57 1:28.60
IVY 1259 1:30.25Mary Iacampo

40.44 1:30.25
ZEUS 1160 1:30.84Samantha Livieri
NMEG 1261 1:31.75Danielle Toppa
NFAF 1262 1:32.25Stella Walker

43.60 1:32.25
BEAR 1163 1:32.43Kelsey Kirshen

43.52 1:32.43
WRTS 1164 1:32.77Cacia Harb
SYS 1165 1:33.30Emma Velardi

45.11 1:33.30
MJCC 1166 1:33.48Su Li

43.59 1:33.48
IVY 1267 1:34.15Swara Malikayil

43.75 1:34.15
IVY 1168 1:34.53Natalie Petersen

42.26 1:34.53
NFAF 1269 1:36.14Allison Weir

43.90 1:36.14
IVY 1170 1:36.33Julia Iacampo

45.83 1:36.33
NFAF 1171 1:36.99Erin Swearingen

45.62 1:36.99
IVY 1172 1:38.49Ally Wang

44.58 1:38.49
NFAF 1173 1:41.78Moe Poley

48.88 1:41.78
NFAF 1174 1:42.41Kate Vansteen
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Results

(Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 1175 1:44.29Samantha Van Steen
45.63 1:44.29

SHKS 1276 1:45.94Varshika Gajawada
48.54 1:45.94

NFAF 1177 1:46.77Andrea Lloyd
SHKS 1278 1:47.08Siya Yinti
TAC 1179 1:49.19Sarah Tarinelli

51.15 1:49.19
NFAF 11--- DQAlexandra Simmons

43.61 DQ

Girls 10-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 2:30.27Morgan Bagnall
34.15 1:12.68 1:53.13 2:30.27

MJCC 112 2:33.24Vanessa Squillante
35.44 1:15.40 1:55.56 2:33.24

ZEUS 123 2:36.09Rhianna Gilbertson
35.65 1:15.69 1:56.49 2:36.09

MJCC 104 2:37.80Julia Seguro
35.62 1:16.14 1:56.93 2:37.80

OXO 125 2:38.31Alexandra Brenton
37.06 1:18.81 2:00.97 2:38.31

LEHY 126 2:38.54Alanna Depinto
34.52 1:15.33 1:58.53 2:38.54

MJCC 127 2:38.64Emma Gullen
36.02 1:16.44 1:58.14 2:38.64

LEHY 128 2:41.11Paige Sciarra
37.11 1:18.31 2:01.13 2:41.11

ZEUS 129 2:41.12Jenna Depasquale
36.47 1:18.01 2:01.51 2:41.12

VSYM 1210 2:41.52Grace Sweeney
37.30 1:19.52 2:03.14 2:41.52

OAK 1211 2:42.36Libby Agrafojo
38.46 1:20.45 2:03.52 2:42.36

BSY 1212 2:42.64Kim Wu
35.59 1:17.71 2:00.83 2:42.64

LEHY 1213 2:44.95Allison Wildstein
36.87 1:19.44 2:02.65 2:44.95

ZEUS 1114 2:47.54Zofia Chmiel
38.38 1:21.79 2:05.60 2:47.54

LEHY 1115 2:50.15Ilana Hunt
37.63 1:21.14 2:05.90 2:50.15

OAK 1216 2:50.99Erin Hogan
38.64 1:22.87 2:07.12 2:50.99

LEHY 1117 2:51.61Megan Gangaway
38.19 1:21.71 2:06.99 2:51.61

NFAF 1218 2:52.09Paige Starr
39.51 1:25.20 2:09.53 2:52.09

HNHS 1119 2:53.98Alice Scalmani
41.01 1:25.76 2:10.39 2:53.98

ZEUS 1220 2:54.61Maggie Fedor
40.24 1:24.23 2:12.29 2:54.61

OAK 1221 2:54.72Grace Karangekis
39.19 1:25.01 2:10.13 2:54.72

NMEG 1222 2:56.68Angelina Sun
40.16 1:25.03 2:11.98 2:56.68

BSY 1223 2:56.88Sarah Shein
40.98 1:27.93 2:13.93 2:56.88

ZEUS 1224 2:57.87Heimi Diaz
40.41 1:28.36 2:13.54 2:57.87

HNHS 1225 2:58.35Abrielle Osborne
40.52 1:25.85 2:12.71 2:58.35

SYS 1226 2:59.39Carly Pierre-Louis
40.79 1:28.20 2:14.03 2:59.39

ZEUS 1127 3:00.58Alexa Lugo
40.92 1:28.01 2:14.16 3:00.58

WRTS 1228 3:02.91Lauryn Holloway
41.18 1:28.28 2:15.36 3:02.91

SYS 1129 3:03.27Mia Amasino
40.62 1:27.67 2:16.85 3:03.27

BSY 1130 3:07.16Ally Ingersoll
43.18 1:31.58 2:21.45 3:07.16

WRTS 1131 3:24.11Cacia Harb
44.46 3:24.11

BEAR 1132 3:26.03Kelsey Kirshen
44.60 1:38.86 2:33.61 3:26.03

Girls 10-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 121 5:16.72Elizabeth Fletcher
34.49 1:14.26 1:54.83 2:35.67

3:16.73 3:57.82 4:37.62 5:16.72
MJCC 122 5:27.51Emma Gullen

35.85 1:16.70 1:59.39 2:41.70
3:24.21 4:05.90 4:47.60 5:27.51

MJCC 113 5:37.23Vanessa Squillante
37.69 1:21.19 2:04.37 2:47.44

3:29.60 4:12.91 4:55.51 5:37.23
MJCC 104 5:39.72Julia Seguro

36.98 1:18.83 2:01.89 2:46.03
3:29.71 4:14.53 4:58.15 5:39.72

NMEG 125 5:41.70Nikki Hahn
36.24 1:19.15 2:02.57 2:46.90

3:31.19 4:16.47 5:00.14 5:41.70
LEHY 126 5:45.87Paige Sciarra

37.58 1:21.45 2:05.11 2:48.38
3:33.66 4:18.47 5:03.16 5:45.87

HNHS 117 5:48.99Giulia Faulkner
38.97 1:22.52 2:08.02 2:51.98

3:37.37 4:22.62 5:07.33 5:48.99
HNHS 118 5:51.88Alice Scalmani

40.72 1:25.03 2:10.01 2:55.06
3:40.90 4:25.50 5:10.12 5:51.88

SYS 119 5:53.23Isabela Bedoya
40.71 1:26.42 2:11.04 2:56.92

3:42.97 4:28.37 5:12.35 5:53.23
OAK 1210 5:54.24Libby Agrafojo

40.71 1:25.87 2:12.09 2:58.24
3:44.06 4:29.82 5:13.93 5:54.24
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Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEAR 111 1:20.47Jasmine Uricchio
40.34 1:20.47

FFLY 122 1:20.82Elizabeth Fletcher
39.42 1:20.82

ZEUS 113 1:21.31Zofia Chmiel
39.04 1:21.31

MJCC 114 1:21.39Kali Dominguez
39.74 1:21.39

ZEUS 125 1:22.42Jenna Depasquale
40.68 1:22.42

MJCC 116 1:25.00Jacqui Fox
41.11 1:25.00

LEHY 117 1:25.36Vivian Nguyen
LEHY 128 1:26.07Caroline Koziol

41.54 1:26.07
ICSC 119 1:26.17Milena Judge

41.68 1:26.17
NMEG 1210 1:26.36Grace Liu

42.64 1:26.36
LEHY 1111 1:26.78Riley Kudlac

42.42 1:26.78
LEHY 1212 1:28.85Alanna Depinto

44.06 1:28.85
MJCC 1013 1:29.23Julia Seguro

43.49 1:29.23
NFAF 1114 1:29.34Emma Debernardi

43.91 1:29.34
LEHY 1115 1:29.37Avery Kudlac

44.48 1:29.37
ZEUS 1216 1:29.46Morgan Saunders

43.35 1:29.46
BSY 1117 1:29.56Karolina Morrell

42.25 1:29.56
HNHS 1118 1:30.00Giulia Faulkner

43.11 1:30.00
ZEUS 1119 1:30.91Samantha Livieri

46.46 1:30.91
NMEG 1120 1:31.19Izzy Bove-Dumin

44.82 1:31.19
MJCC 1121 1:32.82Kate Harker

44.30 1:32.82
S70 1222 1:32.93Lauranne De Vos

47.56 1:32.93
VSYM 1123 1:33.16Hannah Lee

45.21 1:33.16
HNHS 1124 1:33.29Alice Scalmani

46.14 1:33.29
LEHY 12*25 1:33.34Mckenzie Ruszczyk

44.33 1:33.34
HNHS 11*25 1:33.34Kaia Michaud

46.50 1:33.34
NFAF 1227 1:34.73Andralyn Applebee

46.63 1:34.73

NMEG 1228 1:34.74Angelina Sun
47.12 1:34.74

VSYM 1129 1:34.78Lauren Lee
BSY 1230 1:35.70Rosalie Hsu

44.80 1:35.70
S70 1131 1:36.82Madison McDonald

47.08 1:36.82
IVY 1232 1:37.82Mary Iacampo

44.92 1:37.82
BSY 1233 1:37.90Sarah Shein

46.77 1:37.90
SYS 1134 1:39.04Mia Amasino

48.60 1:39.04
OAK 1235 1:39.14Erin Hogan

48.81 1:39.14
NFAF 1236 1:40.27Stella Walker

47.86 1:40.27
WWRX 1237 1:41.34Kaylan Conliffe

47.72 1:41.34
NFAF 1138 1:42.47Alexandra Simmons

49.82 1:42.47
NFAF 1139 1:43.03Erin Swearingen
SYS 1240 1:43.79Carly Pierre-Louis

49.89 1:43.79
IVY 1141 1:44.37Natalie Petersen

49.30 1:44.37
LEHY 1142 1:44.62Toriana Grooms

51.57 1:44.62
SHKS 1143 1:44.70Liz Ryklin

50.09 1:44.70
ZEUS 1144 1:44.83Jaliyah Gonzalez

47.76 1:44.83
BSY 1145 1:44.87Ally Ingersoll
IVY 1246 1:45.67Swara Malikayil
ZEUS 1147 1:46.32Alexa Lugo

51.78 1:46.32
BSY 1248 1:47.32Evita Shein

50.73 1:47.32
WRTS 1149 1:47.66Gabriela Urbanowicz

51.60 1:47.66
WRTS 1150 1:52.36Cacia Harb
NMEG 1251 1:52.87Danielle Toppa
NFAF 1152 1:53.16Moe Poley

55.29 1:53.16
BEAR 1153 1:57.48Kelsey Kirshen

55.67 1:57.48
SHKS 1254 1:58.20Siya Yinti

57.42 1:58.20
TAC 1155 2:01.10Sarah Tarinelli

58.90 2:01.10
IVY 1156 2:01.48Ally Wang

59.85 2:01.48
IVY 1157 2:01.65Abigael Drury

56.10 2:01.65
NFAF 1158 2:06.77Andrea Lloyd

59.01 2:06.77
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(Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 1159 2:12.36Hanna Merchan
1:03.26 2:12.36

NFAF 11--- DQEmma Perun
46.36 DQ

SHKS 12--- DQVarshika Gajawada
1:00.67 DQ

Girls 10-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 35.03Morgan Bagnall
LEHY 122 35.47Caroline Koziol
LEHY 113 35.71Riley Kudlac
NMEG 124 35.80Nikki Hahn
MJCC 115 35.89Vanessa Squillante
OXO 126 35.96Alexandra Brenton
BSY 127 36.09Kim Wu
SYS 128 36.18Rory Jacobson
LEHY 119 36.40Vivian Nguyen
BSY 1110 36.67Karolina Morrell
ICSC 1111 37.56Milena Judge
MJCC 1012 37.73Julia Seguro
MJCC 1113 37.77Meghan Tiernan
ZEUS 1214 38.58Morgan Saunders
SYS 1215 38.76Carissa Isacson
WWRX 1216 38.99Kaylan Conliffe
NFAF 1217 39.09Paige Starr
WWRX 1218 39.56Ainsley Sasportas
HNHS 1219 39.73Abrielle Osborne
NMEG 1120 39.96Izzy Bove-Dumin
ZEUS 1121 40.10Jaliyah Gonzalez
OXO 1222 40.22Madeline Scully
IVY 1123 40.41Abby Grohs
ZEUS 1224 40.42Julianne Remson
OAK 1225 40.83Libby Agrafojo
ZEUS 1226 41.21Maggie Fedor
TAC 1127 41.30Helena Roberts
SYS 1228 41.46Carly Pierre-Louis
NMEG 1229 41.59Mikayla Stahl
IVY 1130 41.65Anamitra Rawat
LEHY 1231 42.19Mckenzie Ruszczyk
WRTS 1232 42.56Eliza Summa
IVY 1133 43.63Molly Skinner
OXO 1134 44.30Sophie Sergiyenko
WRTS 1135 44.60Olivia Sleszynski
WRTS 1136 45.01Gabriela Urbanowicz
LEHY 1137 45.15Toriana Grooms
IVY 1238 45.80Mary Iacampo
MJCC 1139 46.94Kate Harker
ZEUS 1140 48.04Alexa Lugo
BSY 1241 48.52Sarah Shein
BSY 1242 48.89Amaya Davis
BSY 1243 50.41Evita Shein
NFAF 1144 52.21Moe Poley
VSYM 1145 53.25Lauren Lee
NFAF 1146 53.65Andrea Lloyd

IVY 1147 55.96Julia Iacampo
TAC 1148 1:03.13Sarah Tarinelli
BSY 12--- DQRosalie Hsu
TAC 12--- DQKatelyn Hughes

Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC 111 1:18.44Vanessa Squillante
SYS 122 1:20.80Morgan Bagnall
OXO 123 1:21.16Alexandra Brenton
LEHY 114 1:21.36Vivian Nguyen
SYS 125 1:22.51Rory Jacobson
SYS 116 1:24.12Isabela Bedoya
LEHY 127 1:25.65Caroline Koziol
ZEUS 118 1:26.39Natalia Ferranto
MJCC 109 1:27.69Julia Seguro
BSY 1210 1:29.41Kim Wu
OAK 1211 1:29.56Libby Agrafojo
HNHS 1212 1:30.67Abrielle Osborne
ICSC 1113 1:31.03Milena Judge
NMEG 1114 1:34.05Izzy Bove-Dumin
ZEUS 1215 1:35.46Morgan Saunders
ZEUS 1216 1:36.87Maggie Fedor
IVY 1117 1:38.22Abby Grohs
OXO 1218 1:38.47Madeline Scully
HNHS 1119 1:40.94Giulia Faulkner
SYS 1220 1:42.16Carly Pierre-Louis
VSYM 1121 1:42.23Madelyn Beaudoin
IVY 1122 1:42.45Anamitra Rawat
SYS 1223 1:42.97Carissa Isacson
BSY 1224 1:45.39Sarah Shein
NMEG 1225 1:49.78Angelina Sun
ZEUS 1126 1:51.97Samantha Livieri
NFAF 12--- DQPaige Starr

Girls 10-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.31LEHY
1) Vivian Nguyen 11 2) Alanna Depinto 12
3) Caroline Koziol 12 4) Riley Kudlac 11

33.07 1:03.65 1:38.00 2:10.31
A2 2:13.04ZEUS

1) Jenna Depasquale 12 2) Rhianna Gilbertson 12
3) Zofia Chmiel 11 4) Natalia Ferranto 11

32.89 1:06.20 1:42.52 2:13.04
A3 2:16.90MJCC

1) Julia Seguro 10 2) Meghan Tiernan 11
3) Jacqui Fox 11 4) Vanessa Squillante 11

33.33 1:09.78 1:43.41 2:16.90
A4 2:18.88NMEG

1) Nikki Hahn 12 2) Mikayla Stahl 12
3) Grace Liu 12 4) Angelina Sun 12

32.64 1:08.25 1:42.68 2:18.88
A5 2:18.97SYS

1) Carissa Isacson 12 2) Carly Pierre-Louis 12
3) Rory Jacobson 12 4) Morgan Bagnall 12

34.81 1:11.30 1:46.13 2:18.97
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(Girls 10-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B6 2:21.89LEHY
1) Paige Sciarra 12 2) Mckenzie Ruszczyk 12
3) Allison Wildstein 12 4) Avery Kudlac 11

35.22 1:10.65 1:47.39 2:21.89
B7 2:23.15ZEUS

1) Julianne Remson 12 2) Jaliyah Gonzalez 11
3) Maggie Fedor 12 4) Morgan Saunders 12

1:13.80 2:23.15
A8 2:24.51BSY

1) Kim Wu 12 2) Rosalie Hsu 12
3) Ally Ingersoll 11 4) Karolina Morrell 11

33.99 1:12.46 1:51.26 2:24.51
A9 2:29.61NFAF

1) Paige Starr 12 2) Stella Walker 12
3) Emma Debernardi 11 4) Andralyn Applebee 12

34.93 1:12.52 1:50.34 2:29.61
C10 2:42.47ZEUS

1) Hanna Merchan 11 2) Alexa Lugo 11
3) Heimi Diaz 12 4) Samantha Livieri 11

48.28 2:42.47

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC  81 34.45Cyrus Xu
ZEUS  92 34.86Kris Flores
SYS 103 35.51Noah Springhorn
SYS 104 37.00Sam Mayo
IVY 105 37.77Zachary Beckham
BEAR  86 37.82Ben Latourelle
SYS  97 37.87Aedan Conners
SYS 108 38.06Evan Huang
LEHY 109 38.92Jackson Haught
ZEUS  910 39.08Quinn Gilbertson
IVY 1011 39.15Seth Pagsanhan
NFAF 1012 39.16Gavin Sedito
ICSC 1013 39.26Peter Mottolese
HNHS  914 39.72Aryan Singla
OAK 1015 40.36Connor Hogan
SYS  816 40.67Cameron Foster
ZEUS  817 40.80Wyatt Vitiello
ZEUS 1018 41.38Jaxson McQuaid
OXO 1019 41.65Ryan Scully
SHKS  820 42.40Jorge Hitlin
NMEG  921 42.66Brian Li
SYS  922 43.15Eric Huang
IVY  923 44.37Mohnish Srivatsav
NMEG 1024 44.50Adit Sahasrabudhe
BSY  925 44.88Raheem Murray
FFLY  926 44.94William Blanchard
MJCC 1027 45.04Andy Filotto
SHKS 1028 45.52Ashwath Vankayala
SYS  929 45.87Jacob Isacson
MJCC  830 45.95Nolan Bishop
SYS  931 46.17Sota Inoue
MJCC  832 46.95Pat Shea

FFLY 1033 47.18Abhir Naik
FFLY  934 48.08Donald Lee
IVY  835 48.14Joshua Mui
ZEUS  736 48.87Evan Vanvelzor
NFAF  937 49.62Tyler Dawes
SHKS 1038 50.86Pranav Yerra
ZEUS 1039 51.08Ryan Lovas
SYS  840 51.10Jeffrey Cheng
ZEUS  741 51.14Christian Sanchez
NMEG  942 52.08Ian Liu
ZEUS  843 52.80Anthony Garcia-Reyes
BSY  944 53.28Matthias McFarlane
SYS  845 53.58Devin Lu
MJCC  846 55.29Owen Wang
OAK  947 55.97Vyom Manot
NFAF  948 57.08Bryce Simmons
MJCC  849 1:02.34Colby Dainiak

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC  81 1:18.13Cyrus Xu
38.63 1:18.13

SYS 102 1:18.19Noah Springhorn
38.31 1:18.19

ZEUS  93 1:22.72Kris Flores
39.99 1:22.72

SYS 104 1:23.63Sam Mayo
39.16 1:23.63

IVY 105 1:26.12Zachary Beckham
41.04 1:26.12

ZEUS  96 1:26.24Quinn Gilbertson
42.08 1:26.24

SYS 107 1:27.33Evan Huang
LEHY 108 1:27.94Jackson Haught

41.00 1:27.94
ICSC 109 1:28.08Peter Mottolese

42.61 1:28.08
SYS  810 1:28.97Cameron Foster

43.53 1:28.97
SYS  911 1:29.13Aedan Conners

42.63 1:29.13
OXO  912 1:30.41William Lanier

42.63 1:30.41
IVY 1013 1:30.86Gavin Beauchamp

41.56 1:30.86
HNHS  914 1:30.92Aryan Singla

42.90 1:30.92
BEAR  815 1:31.81Ben Latourelle

41.85 1:31.81
SHKS  816 1:32.63Jorge Hitlin

43.91 1:32.63
NFAF 1017 1:33.12Gavin Sedito

42.79 1:33.12
BSY 1018 1:35.22Justin Barnum

45.06 1:35.22
OAK 1019 1:36.28Connor Hogan
ZEUS 1020 1:37.88Jaxson McQuaid
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Results

(Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  921 1:40.31Eric Huang
47.43 1:40.31

NMEG  922 1:41.83Jason Stahl
46.54 1:41.83

NMEG 1023 1:42.04Adit Sahasrabudhe
47.25 1:42.04

OAK  924 1:43.95Vyom Manot
NMEG  925 1:45.56Ian Liu

52.88 1:45.56
MJCC  8*26 1:46.24Nolan Bishop

48.93 1:46.24
VSYM  9*26 1:46.24Colin Lee

48.40 1:46.24
MJCC  828 1:46.67Owen Wang

50.08 1:46.67
VSYM  929 1:47.32Jack Lowy
NFAF 1030 1:48.13Alexander Marshall

52.32 1:48.13
MJCC 1031 1:48.35Andy Filotto
SHKS 1032 1:49.12Ashwath Vankayala

48.88 1:49.12
SHKS 1033 1:49.67Pranav Yerra

49.88 1:49.67
ZEUS  734 1:52.02Christian Sanchez

51.83 1:52.02
ZEUS 1035 1:55.60Ryan Lovas
IVY  936 1:56.76Mohnish Srivatsav

53.42 1:56.76
NFAF  937 1:57.15Tyler Dawes

53.49 1:57.15
ZEUS  838 1:57.38Anthony Garcia-Reyes
ZEUS  739 1:58.75Evan Vanvelzor

54.85 1:58.75
SYS  840 1:59.06Jeffrey Cheng

57.16 1:59.06
FFLY  941 2:00.20Donald Lee
SYS  842 2:05.34Devin Lu

56.63 2:05.34
FFLY  943 2:07.77William Blanchard
NFAF  944 2:09.63Bryce Simmons

1:02.72 2:09.63
MJCC  845 2:14.61Colby Dainiak

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  91 2:50.35Hugh Henry
38.93 1:23.84 2:08.05 2:50.35

MJCC  82 2:53.07Cyrus Xu
38.59 1:23.00 2:09.95 2:53.07

SYS 103 2:53.13Noah Springhorn
40.32 1:26.73 2:12.30 2:53.13

SYS 104 3:01.75Sam Mayo
39.32 1:26.99 2:14.15 3:01.75

SYS  95 3:06.70Aedan Conners
41.62 1:30.60 2:20.03 3:06.70

ZEUS  96 3:09.70Quinn Gilbertson
43.80 1:33.12 2:23.54 3:09.70

BEAR  87 3:15.26Ben Latourelle
OXO  98 3:19.15William Lanier
ZEUS  89 3:20.56Wyatt Vitiello

45.42 1:39.24 2:27.94 3:20.56
SYS  910 3:47.45Eric Huang

Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC  81 6:12.33Cyrus Xu
38.05 1:24.09 2:12.07 3:01.78

3:49.80 4:39.14 5:26.34 6:12.33
SYS  92 6:27.73Aedan Conners

43.82 1:35.25 2:26.30 3:15.99
4:04.21 4:52.74 5:41.52 6:27.73

ZEUS  93 6:28.43Kris Flores
41.34 1:31.04 2:21.15 3:13.24

4:03.39 4:54.07 5:44.21 6:28.43
SYS 104 6:32.37Sam Mayo

41.31 1:31.76 2:21.78 3:13.55
4:03.50 4:53.93 5:43.67 6:32.37

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  91 42.34Kris Flores
SYS 102 43.60Evan Huang
LEHY 103 43.66Jackson Haught
OAK 104 43.80Connor Hogan
ZEUS  85 44.72Wyatt Vitiello
ICSC 106 45.06Peter Mottolese
HNHS  97 45.47Aryan Singla
SYS  88 46.81Cameron Foster
SYS 109 46.96Noah Springhorn
NMEG  910 47.06Jason Stahl
NMEG  911 47.30Brian Li
IVY 1012 47.52Gavin Beauchamp
NFAF 1013 47.98Gavin Sedito
NFAF 1014 48.47Alexander Marshall
NMEG 1015 48.73Adit Sahasrabudhe
IVY 10*16 48.92Zachary Beckham
SYS  9*16 48.92Eric Huang
SHKS  818 49.83Jorge Hitlin
MJCC  819 50.27Nolan Bishop
OAK  920 50.41Vyom Manot
OXO  921 51.56William Lanier
ZEUS 1022 52.06Jaxson McQuaid
FFLY  923 52.70Donald Lee
BEAR  824 52.73Ben Latourelle

1:04.26 52.73
FFLY  925 52.78William Blanchard
NMEG  926 53.08Ian Liu
SHKS 1027 53.11Pranav Yerra
IVY  928 53.39Mohnish Srivatsav
ZEUS  829 53.44Anthony Garcia-Reyes
MJCC 1030 54.91Andy Filotto
SYS  831 55.88Devin Lu
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Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 1032 56.45Ryan Lovas
SYS  833 56.83Jeffrey Cheng
VSYM  934 57.38Jack Lowy
MJCC  835 57.74Owen Wang
NFAF  936 58.49Tyler Dawes
VSYM  937 58.52Colin Lee
ZEUS  738 59.42Christian Sanchez
SHKS 1039 1:00.11Ashwath Vankayala
ZEUS  740 1:00.67Evan Vanvelzor
NFAF  941 1:02.82Bryce Simmons
MJCC  842 1:08.25Colby Dainiak
OXO 10--- DQRyan Scully

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 101 1:33.46Jackson Haught
45.97 1:33.46

ICSC 102 1:34.48Peter Mottolese
46.51 1:34.48

SYS  93 1:35.06Hugh Henry
46.56 1:35.06

OAK 104 1:37.19Connor Hogan
47.86 1:37.19

LEHY 105 1:37.66Ethan Hipsky
47.93 1:37.66

SYS 106 1:38.77Noah Springhorn
48.75 1:38.77

SYS 107 1:39.04Evan Huang
49.13 1:39.04

ZEUS  88 1:39.39Wyatt Vitiello
49.30 1:39.39

SYS 109 1:40.81Sam Mayo
47.57 1:40.81

HNHS  910 1:41.35Aryan Singla
49.76 1:41.35

SYS  811 1:42.16Cameron Foster
48.90 1:42.16

IVY 1012 1:44.87Seth Pagsanhan
51.78 1:44.87

OAK  913 1:46.56Vyom Manot
51.83 1:46.56

SYS  914 1:47.88Eric Huang
54.23 1:47.88

NFAF 1015 1:48.06Gavin Sedito
51.68 1:48.06

BEAR  816 1:50.60Ben Latourelle
53.72 1:50.60

NMEG 1017 1:50.93Adit Sahasrabudhe
ZEUS 1018 1:50.94Jaxson McQuaid

54.17 1:50.94
NMEG  919 1:51.92Ian Liu

55.30 1:51.92
SYS  920 1:54.54Sota Inoue

55.58 1:54.54

SHKS  821 1:55.92Jorge Hitlin
56.96 1:55.92

FFLY  922 1:57.35William Blanchard
NMEG  923 1:57.66Brian Li

56.64 1:57.66
MJCC  824 1:58.10Nolan Bishop
MJCC  825 1:59.02Pat Shea

56.18 1:59.02
SYS  826 2:00.74Devin Lu

59.14 2:00.74
FFLY  927 2:01.19Donald Lee

55.38 2:01.19
ZEUS 1028 2:02.58Ryan Lovas

57.13 2:02.58
SHKS 1029 2:04.27Pranav Yerra

1:00.95 2:04.27
ZEUS  830 2:06.34Anthony Garcia-Reyes

1:00.77 2:06.34
ZEUS  731 2:12.69Evan Vanvelzor

1:04.77 2:12.69
SHKS 1032 2:12.91Ashwath Vankayala

1:02.66 2:12.91
FFLY 1033 2:13.65Abhir Naik

1:03.96 2:13.65
ZEUS  734 2:14.52Christian Sanchez

1:05.40 2:14.52
SYS  835 2:15.43Jeffrey Cheng
NFAF  936 2:16.40Bryce Simmons
MJCC 10--- DQAndy Filotto

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 101 50.31Gavin Sedito
LEHY 102 50.57Jackson Haught
SYS 103 50.71Evan Huang
SYS  94 51.67Hugh Henry
ICSC 105 52.97Peter Mottolese
BEAR 106 53.07Jake Gervais
IVY 107 54.68Seth Pagsanhan
NMEG  98 55.29Brian Li
SYS  99 57.12Eric Huang
OXO 1010 57.95Ryan Scully
MJCC 1011 58.73Andy Filotto
FFLY 1012 58.91Abhir Naik
BSY  913 58.96Raheem Murray
IVY  914 59.20Mohnish Srivatsav
SYS  915 59.22Sota Inoue
HNHS  916 59.71Aryan Singla
IVY 1017 1:00.22Zachary Beckham
OAK  918 1:00.85Vyom Manot
SHKS 1019 1:01.53Ashwath Vankayala
SYS  820 1:01.62Cameron Foster
IVY  821 1:01.85Joshua Mui
ZEUS 1022 1:03.72Ryan Lovas
SYS  923 1:03.82Jacob Isacson
SHKS 1024 1:04.12Pranav Yerra
ZEUS 1025 1:04.29Jaxson McQuaid
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY  926 1:04.79William Blanchard
NMEG  927 1:04.88Ian Liu
MJCC  828 1:05.57Owen Wang
SYS  929 1:07.33Aedan Conners
SHKS  830 1:09.56Jorge Hitlin
MJCC  831 1:11.27Colby Dainiak
MJCC  832 1:13.49Pat Shea
NFAF  933 1:15.73Tyler Dawes
MJCC  834 1:15.97Nolan Bishop
SYS  8--- DQJeffrey Cheng
NFAF  9--- DQBryce Simmons

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  91 1:50.12Quinn Gilbertson
51.66 1:50.12

LEHY 102 1:50.26Jackson Haught
52.83 1:50.26

NFAF 103 1:51.46Gavin Sedito
53.58 1:51.46

ZEUS  94 1:53.79Kris Flores
56.33 1:53.79

SYS  95 1:54.80Hugh Henry
55.58 1:54.80

ZEUS  86 2:04.58Wyatt Vitiello
59.03 2:04.58

BSY 107 2:05.19Justin Barnum
OAK  98 2:06.86Vyom Manot

1:00.55 2:06.86
OXO 109 2:09.11Ryan Scully

1:00.93 2:09.11
MJCC  810 2:17.79Owen Wang

1:08.13 2:17.79
VSYM  911 2:18.82Jack Lowy

1:06.85 2:18.82
ZEUS 1012 2:19.92Ryan Lovas

1:03.85 2:19.92
SHKS  8*13 2:24.36Jorge Hitlin

1:08.13 2:24.36
SHKS 10*13 2:24.36Ashwath Vankayala

1:06.97 2:24.36
BEAR 10--- DQJake Gervais

56.97 DQ
NMEG  9--- DQBrian Li

57.15 DQ
NFAF  9--- DQBryce Simmons

1:11.06 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEAR 101 40.22Jake Gervais
SYS  92 40.92Hugh Henry
MJCC  83 41.44Cyrus Xu
SYS 104 45.19Sam Mayo
IVY 105 46.40Gavin Beauchamp

ICSC 106 46.56Peter Mottolese
LEHY 107 46.94Ethan Hipsky
OAK 108 47.04Connor Hogan
SYS  99 48.42Aedan Conners
SYS  810 48.58Cameron Foster
SYS 1011 49.82Evan Huang
HNHS  912 50.25Aryan Singla
NMEG  913 51.32Jason Stahl
OXO 1014 51.90Ryan Scully
NMEG  915 52.29Brian Li
ZEUS 1016 54.59Jaxson McQuaid
MJCC 1017 55.08Andy Filotto
BSY 1018 55.71Justin Barnum
NMEG 1019 56.31Adit Sahasrabudhe
MJCC  820 58.07Nolan Bishop
VSYM  921 1:05.39Jack Lowy
ZEUS  722 1:09.55Evan Vanvelzor
NFAF  923 1:12.66Tyler Dawes
ZEUS  7--- DQChristian Sanchez
IVY 10--- DQZachary Beckham
IVY  9--- DQMohnish Srivatsav
NMEG  9--- DQIan Liu
NFAF 10--- DQAlexander Marshall

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC  81 1:39.20Cyrus Xu
SYS  92 1:42.63Hugh Henry
OAK 103 1:46.73Connor Hogan
ZEUS  94 1:48.00Quinn Gilbertson
SYS 105 1:49.06Noah Springhorn
NMEG 106 2:14.89Adit Sahasrabudhe

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  91 3:24.47Kris Flores
1:40.03 3:24.47

LEHY 102 3:26.68Ethan Hipsky
1:40.93 3:26.68

ZEUS  93 3:38.60Quinn Gilbertson
1:43.32 3:38.60

ZEUS  84 4:00.40Wyatt Vitiello
OXO 105 4:05.07Ryan Scully

2:01.91 4:05.07

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.19SYS
1) Sam Mayo 10 2) Evan Huang 10
3) Aedan Conners 9 4) Hugh Henry 9

36.98 1:15.82 1:56.64 2:33.19
A2 2:40.70ZEUS

1) Wyatt Vitiello 8 2) Kris Flores 9
3) Quinn Gilbertson 9 4) Jaxson McQuaid 10

41.50 2:40.70
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(Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:49.08MJCC
1) Andy Filotto 10 2) Owen Wang 8
3) Cyrus Xu 8 4) Nolan Bishop 8

47.31 1:37.90 2:49.08
A4 2:58.80NMEG

1) Jason Stahl 9 2) Adit Sahasrabudhe 10
3) Ian Liu 9 4) Brian Li 9

45.71 1:29.16 2:58.80
A5 3:13.54NFAF

1) Tyler Dawes 9 2) Alexander Marshall 10
3) Bryce Simmons 9 4) Gavin Sedito 10

49.98 1:10.14 3:13.54
B6 3:22.38ZEUS

1) Ryan Lovas 10 2) Evan Vanvelzor 7
3) Christian Sanchez 7 4) Anthony Garcia-Reyes 8

52.45 1:41.80 3:22.38

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:01.97ZEUS
1) Wyatt Vitiello 8 2) Quinn Gilbertson 9
3) Kris Flores 9 4) Jaxson McQuaid 10

47.94 1:39.55 2:18.90 3:01.97
A2 3:04.30SYS

1) Hugh Henry 9 2) Noah Springhorn 10
3) Cameron Foster 8 4) Evan Huang 10

43.65 1:35.39 2:27.03 3:04.30
A3 3:45.27MJCC

1) Nolan Bishop 8 2) Owen Wang 8
3) Andy Filotto 10 4) Pat Shea 8

53.01 3:18.17 3:45.27
B4 3:52.76ZEUS

1) Anthony Garcia-Reyes 8 2) Ryan Lovas 10
3) Christian Sanchez 7 4) Evan Vanvelzor 7

59.80 2:04.40 3:04.89 3:52.76
B--- DQSYS

1) Jacob Isacson 9 2) Sota Inoue 9
3) Eric Huang 9 4) Devin Lu 8

54.39 1:56.64 2:50.54 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC 121 30.90Gavin Sherry
NFAF 122 31.86Jack Sedito
TAC 123 31.96Alex Ji
NFAF 124 31.99Andrew Sypko
WWRX 125 32.13Joey Stavolone
MJCC 116 32.40Brian Pawlowski
WWRX 127 32.42Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
WWRX 128 32.77Zach Meyers
ZEUS 129 32.95Rajkaran Padda
WWRX 1110 32.98Conner Staron
FFLY 1211 33.10Fabian Contreras
NFAF 1212 33.30Marcus Gromofsky
NMEG 1213 33.33Aden Lu
NMEG 1114 33.51Eric Wang

FFLY 1215 33.61Nathaniel Kwait
HNHS 1216 33.62Josh Tenedine
BSY 1117 34.40Justin Wu
NMEG 1118 34.50Brendan Fant
ICSC 1119 34.55Peter Christian
VSYM 1120 34.73Cal Gibson
LEHY 1221 35.04Rocky Menon
NFAF 1222 35.05Gavin Buttafuoco
BSY 1223 35.38Amir Alibali
S70 1224 35.83Noah Liousfi
ZEUS 1125 36.25Giancarlo Colistra
BSY 1126 36.39Winston Wu
NMEG 1127 36.41Hawken Hammen
IVY 1228 36.42Matthew Eastman
LEHY 1129 36.46Ryan Lieu
ZEUS 1130 36.67Finn Cunniffe
ZEUS 1131 36.90Lorenzo Zullo
WWRX 1132 37.05Ellis Rivera
IVY 1233 37.17Pranav Appikatla
WWRX 1134 37.37Rorion Soroka
FFLY 1135 37.53Yegor Noskov
S70 1136 37.61Ben Stokes
NMEG 1137 37.95Dean Palermo
SHKS 1238 38.10Bram Johnson
MJCC 1139 38.32Connor Dainiak
BSY 1140 38.40Sri Vangeepuram
WRTS 1141 39.00Christopher Flickinger
LEHY 1242 39.12Evan McDonald
S70 1143 39.21Max Cooper
LEHY 11*44 39.69Connor Lieu
MJCC 11*44 39.69Liam Cox
NMEG 1146 40.35Brendan Li
OAK 1247 40.50Vik Kurup
NMEG 1248 40.96Noah Krishnaswami
ZEUS 1249 41.78Liam McAuliffe
ZEUS 1250 41.83Justin Gomez
NMEG 1251 43.09Evan Lombardo
ZEUS 1152 44.77Filip Stefaniak
TAC 1253 44.95Chris Sookhai
SYS 1154 46.77Rt Trotter
TAC 1255 47.80Kyle Fennell
IVY 1256 49.18Ethan Rhodes
TAC 1157 54.26Cooper Heard

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 1:09.49Chris Villani
MJCC 112 1:10.60Brian Pawlowski
WWRX 123 1:10.97Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
NFAF 124 1:11.63Jack Sedito

33.69 1:11.63
TAC 125 1:12.24Alex Ji

34.74 1:12.24
WWRX 126 1:12.39Zach Meyers

36.31 1:12.39
WWRX 127 1:13.16Joey Stavolone
NFAF 128 1:13.93Andrew Sypko
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 119 1:14.68Sean Leary
HNHS 1210 1:15.20Josh Tenedine
FFLY 1211 1:15.40Nathaniel Kwait

36.77 1:15.40
NMEG 1212 1:15.66Aden Lu

36.40 1:15.66
WWRX 1113 1:15.81Conner Staron

35.97 1:15.81
NMEG 1114 1:15.86Eric Wang

35.18 1:15.86
NFAF 12*15 1:16.56Marcus Gromofsky

35.96 1:16.56
S70 11*15 1:16.56Ben Stokes

37.63 1:16.56
S70 1217 1:18.18Noah Liousfi
LEHY 1218 1:18.23Rocky Menon

36.98 1:18.23
NMEG 1119 1:19.22Brendan Fant

38.78 1:19.22
NFAF 1220 1:19.24Gavin Buttafuoco

38.03 1:19.24
ZEUS 1121 1:19.69Lorenzo Zullo
ZEUS 1122 1:19.97Giancarlo Colistra

38.79 1:19.97
SYS 1123 1:20.69Aiden Cohen

37.83 1:20.69
NFAF 1224 1:21.94Aidan Gage
WWRX 1125 1:22.01Rorion Soroka

40.06 1:22.01
LEHY 1226 1:22.12Ben Boisoneau

39.43 1:22.12
ZEUS 1127 1:22.36Finn Cunniffe

39.08 1:22.36
BSY 1128 1:22.67Sri Vangeepuram

39.17 1:22.67
LEHY 1129 1:22.70Ryan Lieu

39.54 1:22.70
WRTS 1130 1:22.85Sachin Gowda
IVY 1231 1:23.48Matthew Eastman

38.49 1:23.48
OAK 1232 1:24.78Vik Kurup

40.42 1:24.78
IVY 1233 1:25.36Pranav Appikatla

39.48 1:25.36
MJCC 1134 1:27.11Liam Cox

42.72 1:27.11
NMEG 1135 1:27.14Dean Palermo
S70 1136 1:27.62Max Cooper

40.54 1:27.62
NMEG 1137 1:27.77Hawken Hammen

42.89 1:27.77
NMEG 1138 1:27.82Brendan Li

41.61 1:27.82
SHKS 1239 1:28.13Bram Johnson

42.11 1:28.13

LEHY 1140 1:28.18Connor Lieu
42.90 1:28.18

FFLY 1141 1:28.61Yegor Noskov
43.44 1:28.61

MJCC 1142 1:28.67Connor Dainiak
43.20 1:28.67

IVY 1243 1:29.47Alex Walls
41.38 1:29.47

SYS 1144 1:29.62Lucas Espinosa
43.29 1:29.62

OAK 1145 1:31.41Udayan Chidambaram
43.35 1:31.41

NMEG 1246 1:35.43Evan Lombardo
47.01 1:35.43

ZEUS 1247 1:41.44Justin Gomez
43.74 1:41.44

NFAF 1148 1:42.42Sloan Gubner
47.59 1:42.42

SYS 1149 1:43.80Rt Trotter
TAC 1250 1:45.22Kyle Fennell

47.73 1:45.22
TAC 1151 1:57.43Cooper Heard

55.26 1:57.43

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 2:31.58Chris Villani
33.62 1:12.86 1:53.09 2:31.58

UN 112 2:32.11Sean Leary
35.74 1:14.50 1:53.97 2:32.11

WWRX 123 2:32.89Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
34.44 1:13.97 1:53.66 2:32.89

WWRX 124 2:38.78Joey Stavolone
36.23 1:17.64 1:59.27 2:38.78

FFLY 125 2:38.86Nathaniel Kwait
36.13 1:17.95 1:59.35 2:38.86

FFLY 126 2:43.50Fabian Contreras
35.85 1:18.53 2:01.47 2:43.50

NMEG 117 2:44.33Eric Wang
35.50 1:17.53 2:00.15 2:44.33

ZEUS 128 2:45.33Rajkaran Padda
36.72 1:17.95 2:02.00 2:45.33

MJCC 129 2:45.46Colin Kirk
38.62 1:21.26 2:03.75 2:45.46

NMEG 1210 2:47.43Aden Lu
37.96 1:21.60 2:05.17 2:47.43

ZEUS 1111 2:47.67Giancarlo Colistra
38.01 1:22.01 2:05.78 2:47.67

ICSC 1112 2:47.87Peter Christian
36.09 1:19.67 2:04.88 2:47.87

ZEUS 1113 2:51.72Lorenzo Zullo
39.15 1:23.09 2:09.76 2:51.72

BSY 1114 2:52.87Winston Wu
38.75 1:22.52 2:09.74 2:52.87

LEHY 1215 2:57.92Ben Boisoneau
39.93 1:26.72 2:13.13 2:57.92
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(Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 1116 2:58.48Finn Cunniffe
39.90 1:26.00 2:14.51 2:58.48

BSY 1117 3:00.03Sri Vangeepuram
41.66 1:29.05 2:17.03 3:00.03

WRTS 1118 3:03.42Sachin Gowda
40.92 1:28.42 2:17.95 3:03.42

NMEG 1119 3:03.96Dean Palermo
39.58 1:27.65 2:15.52 3:03.96

MJCC 1120 3:04.23Liam Cox
41.73 1:30.53 2:18.61 3:04.23

IVY 1121 3:04.26Mason Wilde
42.05 1:29.44 2:16.29 3:04.26

SYS 1122 3:07.80Joey Gould
42.93 1:33.70 2:23.24 3:07.80

WWRX 1123 3:14.44Ellis Rivera
42.80 1:34.14 2:25.11 3:14.44

FFLY 1124 3:15.84Yegor Noskov
41.79 1:31.25 2:25.17 3:15.84

NMEG 1225 3:19.04Noah Krishnaswami
44.06 1:35.98 2:29.24 3:19.04

Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 111 5:26.19Hethon Foster
37.11 1:19.27 2:02.40 2:44.44

3:26.61 4:08.18 4:49.82 5:26.19
WWRX 122 5:31.85Joey Stavolone

36.27 1:17.94 2:00.38 2:43.06
3:25.67 4:08.55 4:50.90 5:31.85

ZEUS 123 5:44.88Rajkaran Padda
37.02 1:18.92 2:02.32 2:45.53

3:29.59 4:14.98 5:00.89 5:44.88
ZEUS 114 5:51.77Giancarlo Colistra

38.11 1:22.14 2:07.41 2:54.02
3:39.68 4:24.92 5:09.26 5:51.77

MJCC 125 5:53.45Colin Kirk
39.95 1:24.31 2:09.26 2:54.20

3:40.53 4:25.43 5:11.19 5:53.45
NMEG 116 5:54.39Eric Wang

38.24 1:22.64 2:09.81 2:55.53
3:39.69 4:22.99 5:11.43 5:54.39

ICSC 117 5:54.42Peter Christian
37.87 1:22.12 2:08.39 2:55.56

3:40.97 4:27.59 5:12.03 5:54.42
NMEG 128 6:05.31Powall Wang

39.72 1:25.72 2:13.91 3:00.89
3:49.52 4:35.67 5:22.34 6:05.31

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG 121 37.35Powall Wang
ZEUS 122 37.89Rajkaran Padda
NMEG 113 39.11Alexander Doerwaldt
NMEG 124 39.16Aden Lu
NFAF 125 39.59Marcus Gromofsky

NFAF 126 39.63Jack Sedito
MJCC 117 39.88Brian Pawlowski
NMEG 118 39.95Brendan Fant
S70 119 40.61Ben Stokes
NFAF 1210 40.68Andrew Sypko
S70 1111 40.94Max Cooper
SYS 1112 41.10Aiden Cohen
TAC 1213 41.49Alex Ji
IVY 1214 41.56Matthew Eastman
LEHY 1215 41.73Rocky Menon
BSY 1116 42.41Justin Wu
NFAF 1217 42.62Gavin Buttafuoco
S70 1218 42.78Noah Liousfi
ICSC 1119 43.05Peter Christian
MJCC 1220 43.14Colin Kirk
SHKS 1221 43.77Bram Johnson
NMEG 1122 44.08Brendan Li
WRTS 1123 44.15Sachin Gowda
HNHS 1224 44.18Josh Tenedine
SYS 1125 44.62Joey Gould
BSY 1126 44.71Winston Wu
ZEUS 1127 44.77Finn Cunniffe
BSY 1128 45.00Sri Vangeepuram
OAK 1229 45.24Vik Kurup
NFAF 1230 45.47Aidan Gage
SYS 1131 45.59Lucas Espinosa
IVY 1232 45.92Alex Walls
NMEG 1233 46.00Noah Krishnaswami
IVY 1234 46.93Pranav Appikatla
LEHY 1135 47.03Ryan Lieu
LEHY 1136 47.37Connor Lieu
NMEG 1237 47.69Evan Lombardo
WWRX 1138 48.17Ellis Rivera
OAK 1139 48.93Udayan Chidambaram
ZEUS 1240 49.14Justin Gomez
NFAF 1141 52.78Sloan Gubner
SYS 1142 52.89Rt Trotter
TAC 1243 1:00.58Kyle Fennell
TAC 1144 1:03.42Cooper Heard
WWRX 12--- DQZach Meyers

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG 111 1:23.12Eric Wang
39.98 1:23.12

ZEUS 122 1:24.43Rajkaran Padda
40.99 1:24.43

OAK 123 1:26.44Chris Villani
42.67 1:26.44

NFAF 124 1:26.63Jack Sedito
43.40 1:26.63

NMEG 125 1:27.01Aden Lu
42.76 1:27.01

NMEG 126 1:28.68Powall Wang
S70 117 1:29.20Ben Stokes

44.44 1:29.20
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG 118 1:29.34Alexander Doerwaldt
43.37 1:29.34

NMEG 119 1:30.62Brendan Fant
44.44 1:30.62

NFAF 1210 1:31.47Gavin Buttafuoco
44.57 1:31.47

BSY 1111 1:31.51Justin Wu
43.47 1:31.51

S70 1112 1:32.40Max Cooper
43.37 1:32.40

MJCC 1213 1:32.45Colin Kirk
LEHY 1214 1:33.07Rocky Menon

45.14 1:33.07
NFAF 1215 1:33.37Marcus Gromofsky

45.41 1:33.37
IVY 1216 1:33.72Matthew Eastman
HNHS 1217 1:33.82Josh Tenedine

45.80 1:33.82
BSY 1118 1:34.24Winston Wu

47.19 1:34.24
TAC 1219 1:34.36Alex Ji

47.50 1:34.36
WWRX 1120 1:34.81Rorion Soroka

47.74 1:34.81
S70 1221 1:34.87Noah Liousfi

47.44 1:34.87
NMEG 1122 1:36.69Dean Palermo

47.95 1:36.69
NFAF 1223 1:36.94Andrew Sypko

46.99 1:36.94
BSY 1224 1:37.32Amir Alibali

48.19 1:37.32
OAK 1225 1:37.83Vik Kurup
NMEG 1126 1:38.34Hawken Hammen

49.64 1:38.34
SHKS 1227 1:38.47Bram Johnson

48.66 1:38.47
NMEG 1128 1:38.60Brendan Li

48.32 1:38.60
NMEG 1229 1:39.56Noah Krishnaswami

48.40 1:39.56
LEHY 1130 1:39.80Ryan Lieu

49.03 1:39.80
LEHY 1231 1:40.59Evan McDonald

48.43 1:40.59
NMEG 1232 1:42.35Evan Lombardo

50.02 1:42.35
BSY 1133 1:42.71Sri Vangeepuram
LEHY 1134 1:42.79Connor Lieu

49.05 1:42.79
IVY 1235 1:47.50Pranav Appikatla

51.25 1:47.50
OAK 1136 1:48.45Udayan Chidambaram

53.66 1:48.45
MJCC 1137 1:50.43Liam Cox

FFLY 1138 1:53.31Yegor Noskov
ZEUS 1239 1:55.70Liam McAuliffe

55.93 1:55.70
TAC 1140 2:09.95Cooper Heard

1:02.56 2:09.95

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG 111 2:54.73Eric Wang
40.15 1:24.45 2:10.64 2:54.73

ZEUS 122 3:04.54Rajkaran Padda
43.29 1:29.09 2:17.92 3:04.54

SYS 113 3:12.20Aiden Cohen
44.29 1:35.42 2:25.25 3:12.20

NMEG 114 3:17.43Brendan Li
47.27 1:38.27 2:27.77 3:17.43

OAK 125 3:21.31Vik Kurup
1:40.16 2:32.41 3:21.31

NMEG 116 3:22.06Dean Palermo
47.74 1:38.68 2:31.08 3:22.06

NMEG 11--- DQHawken Hammen
49.48 1:41.32 2:34.92 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 121 41.70Jack Sedito
WWRX 112 42.02Conner Staron
TAC 123 42.41Alex Ji
UN 114 42.64Sean Leary
WWRX 115 43.31Rorion Soroka
NFAF 126 43.71Gavin Buttafuoco
ZEUS 117 45.81Lorenzo Zullo
ICSC 118 46.60Peter Christian
FFLY 129 46.81Fabian Contreras
NFAF 1210 47.66Andrew Sypko
HNHS 1211 48.10Josh Tenedine
WWRX 1212 48.86Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
ZEUS 1113 49.43Giancarlo Colistra
ZEUS 1114 49.51Finn Cunniffe
S70 1115 50.27Max Cooper
S70 1116 51.00Ben Stokes
MJCC 1217 51.01Colin Kirk
FFLY 1218 51.07Nathaniel Kwait
BSY 1219 51.32Amir Alibali
VSYM 1120 51.68Cal Gibson
IVY 1221 53.25Matthew Eastman
WRTS 1122 53.26Christopher Flickinger
NMEG 1223 53.69Evan Lombardo
IVY 1224 53.72Pranav Appikatla
NMEG 1125 53.84Brendan Li
LEHY 1126 53.92Connor Lieu
BSY 1127 54.43Sri Vangeepuram
IVY 1228 54.50Ethan Rhodes
OAK 1129 55.17Udayan Chidambaram
MJCC 1130 55.73Liam Cox
WWRX 1131 56.43Ellis Rivera
FFLY 1132 56.78Yegor Noskov
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(Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SHKS 1233 1:00.94Bram Johnson
SYS 1134 1:02.38Rt Trotter
ZEUS 1135 1:03.70Filip Stefaniak
TAC 1236 1:04.59Chris Sookhai
TAC 1237 1:04.63Kyle Fennell
TAC 1138 1:19.43Cooper Heard
NFAF 12--- DQMarcus Gromofsky

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WWRX 111 1:29.98Rorion Soroka
43.66 1:29.98

WWRX 112 1:31.69Conner Staron
43.27 1:31.69

NFAF 123 1:35.21Gavin Buttafuoco
45.24 1:35.21

NFAF 124 1:35.90Jack Sedito
NMEG 115 1:36.13Brendan Fant

45.36 1:36.13
BSY 116 1:36.69Justin Wu

45.78 1:36.69
S70 127 1:39.33Noah Liousfi

48.66 1:39.33
NFAF 128 1:41.91Andrew Sypko

47.10 1:41.91
ZEUS 119 1:42.28Lorenzo Zullo

49.27 1:42.28
ICSC 1110 1:44.25Peter Christian

48.87 1:44.25
NFAF 1211 1:44.67Marcus Gromofsky

48.25 1:44.67
ZEUS 1112 1:45.77Giancarlo Colistra

50.46 1:45.77
S70 1113 1:46.15Ben Stokes

51.30 1:46.15
FFLY 1214 1:48.55Fabian Contreras

51.83 1:48.55
MJCC 1215 1:49.69Colin Kirk

52.49 1:49.69
NMEG 1216 1:51.09Noah Krishnaswami

55.32 1:51.09
IVY 1117 1:52.04Mason Wilde

53.13 1:52.04
NMEG 1218 1:54.44Evan Lombardo

53.77 1:54.44
NFAF 1219 1:54.61Aidan Gage

53.20 1:54.61
IVY 1220 1:56.89Matthew Eastman

55.20 1:56.89
OAK 1121 1:57.66Udayan Chidambaram

57.02 1:57.66
LEHY 1122 1:57.98Connor Lieu

56.32 1:57.98
FFLY 1123 1:59.65Yegor Noskov

57.50 1:59.65

NFAF 1124 2:01.11Sloan Gubner
SHKS 1225 2:14.19Bram Johnson

1:06.04 2:14.19
MJCC 11--- DQLiam Cox

58.01 DQ
S70 11--- DQMax Cooper

52.92 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG 111 3:27.59Brendan Fant
ZEUS 112 3:37.76Lorenzo Zullo
NMEG 113 3:43.81Dean Palermo
ZEUS 114 3:45.14Finn Cunniffe
NMEG 125 3:57.71Noah Krishnaswami
OAK 116 4:12.84Udayan Chidambaram

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WWRX 121 36.87Joey Stavolone
TAC 122 36.88Alex Ji
FFLY 123 37.56Fabian Contreras
UN 114 37.57Sean Leary
NMEG 115 37.83Alexander Doerwaldt
NMEG 126 38.09Powall Wang
WWRX 117 38.48Conner Staron
WWRX 128 38.56Zach Meyers
FFLY 129 38.68Nathaniel Kwait
BSY 1110 39.08Justin Wu
WWRX 1211 39.71Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
LEHY 1212 39.76Rocky Menon
NMEG 1113 41.67Hawken Hammen
BSY 1114 41.68Winston Wu
MJCC 1115 41.95Connor Dainiak
LEHY 1116 43.19Ryan Lieu
IVY 1117 44.29Mason Wilde
IVY 1218 45.01Pranav Appikatla
LEHY 1219 45.28Ben Boisoneau
HNHS 1220 47.34Josh Tenedine
WWRX 1121 48.22Ellis Rivera
WWRX 1122 49.33Rorion Soroka
IVY 1223 50.94Alex Walls
SYS 1124 1:01.07Lucas Espinosa
SYS 1125 1:02.26Rt Trotter
TAC 1126 1:10.78Cooper Heard

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 111 1:21.07Sean Leary
OAK 122 1:24.92Chris Villani
FFLY 123 1:28.51Nathaniel Kwait
WWRX 124 1:29.18Zach Meyers
BSY 115 1:31.53Justin Wu
NMEG 116 1:32.29Alexander Doerwaldt
LEHY 127 1:33.84Rocky Menon
WWRX 118 1:34.85Conner Staron
NMEG 119 1:36.79Hawken Hammen
BSY 1110 1:38.13Winston Wu
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 1111 1:39.92Ryan Lieu
OAK 1212 1:43.96Vik Kurup
WRTS 1113 1:46.68Christopher Flickinger

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 111 3:53.29Joey Gould
49.48 1:50.90 2:52.98 3:53.29

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 111 2:51.82Sean Leary
1:25.86 2:51.82

MJCC 112 2:54.05Brian Pawlowski
1:23.32 2:54.05

WWRX 123 2:54.73Joey Stavolone
1:26.44 2:54.73

NMEG 114 2:59.48Alexander Doerwaldt
1:28.61 2:59.48

OAK 125 2:59.99Chris Villani
1:27.10 2:59.99

NMEG 126 3:04.64Aden Lu
1:28.22 3:04.64

S70 127 3:13.64Noah Liousfi
1:37.51 3:13.64

WWRX 128 3:13.79Zach Meyers
1:35.49 3:13.79

NMEG 129 3:15.64Powall Wang
1:31.98 3:15.64

LEHY 1210 3:34.63Evan McDonald
1:42.38 3:34.63

VSYM 1111 3:35.84Cal Gibson
1:45.79 3:35.84

SYS 1112 4:03.22Rt Trotter
2:02.38 4:03.22

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.43NMEG
1) Powall Wang 12 2) Aden Lu 12
3) Eric Wang 11 4) Alexander Doerwaldt 11

32.06 1:04.34 1:37.99 2:09.43
A2 2:14.98NFAF

1) Marcus Gromofsky 12 2) Andrew Sypko 12
3) Aidan Gage 12 4) Jack Sedito 12

32.84 1:04.97 1:42.90 2:14.98
A3 2:22.05ZEUS

1) Rajkaran Padda 12 2) Lorenzo Zullo 11
3) Finn Cunniffe 11 4) Giancarlo Colistra 11

33.75 1:09.91 1:47.31 2:22.05
A4 2:29.76LEHY

1) Ben Boisoneau 12 2) Ryan Lieu 11
3) Connor Lieu 11 4) Rocky Menon 12

38.09 1:14.63 1:54.56 2:29.76

B5 2:31.43NMEG
1) Dean Palermo 11 2) Noah Krishnaswami 12
3) Hawken Hammen 11 4) Brendan Fant 11

38.59 1:19.79 1:56.84 2:31.43
A6 2:44.16SYS

1) Aiden Cohen 11 2) Joey Gould 11
3) Lucas Espinosa 11 4) Rt Trotter 11

37.29 1:15.49 1:57.68 2:44.16

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:27.49NMEG
1) Powall Wang 12 2) Aden Lu 12
3) Eric Wang 11 4) Alexander Doerwaldt 11

38.29 1:20.67 1:55.66 2:27.49
A2 2:39.08NFAF

1) Marcus Gromofsky 12 2) Gavin Buttafuoco 12
3) Andrew Sypko 12 4) Jack Sedito 12

44.10 1:27.68 2:06.26 2:39.08
A3 2:45.12ZEUS

1) Giancarlo Colistra 11 2) Lorenzo Zullo 11
3) Rajkaran Padda 12 4) Finn Cunniffe 11

46.31 1:32.96 2:08.48 2:45.12
B4 2:52.97NMEG

1) Brendan Li 11 2) Brendan Fant 11
3) Hawken Hammen 11 4) Dean Palermo 11

54.88 1:32.36 2:52.97
A5 2:53.24BSY

1) Sri Vangeepuram 11 2) Justin Wu 11
3) Winston Wu 11 4) Amir Alibali 12

47.38 1:11.71 2:53.24
A6 2:53.84LEHY

1) Evan McDonald 12 2) Connor Lieu 11
3) Rocky Menon 12 4) Ryan Lieu 11

46.37 1:38.66 2:25.34 2:53.84


